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Show Officials

Show Organiser & Host
Mrs Emma Rudder

Emma’s Website Family
Kristian & Emma Rudder, Miss Ellie Rudder

2021 Judges

Corley Woodland, Shilo Harvey, Robyn Woodland, Amanda Peters,
Nicole Attenborough, Imogen Thew, Rebecca Dunn, Alexis Borg

Official Show Announcer
Mrs Carol Heuchan

Ringmaster - Mr Chris Arnold
Assistant Ringmaster & Presentation Co-ordinator — Ellie Rudder

Ground Jury — Kristian Rudder, Carol Heuchan, Elysha Sargent
Mr Phillip Bell (ESH Championships Legal Counsel) — Hills Legal, Round Corner Dural NSW.

Show assistants
Pam Bush, Belinda Williams, Nathan Williams. Elysha Sargent, Woody Sargent,

Championships Scorer & Witness
Belinda Williams, Elysha Sargent,

Official Show Photographer
Rodney’s Photography.

First Aid Providers — St Johns First Aid, Richmond.
Local Vet — Parbery & Robson, Richmond Road, Clarendon.

Food Vendor — Bruce Flood Catering — NSW

Photography — Rodney’s Photography.

SHC & ENSW Official Horse Measuring available from 12pm — 3pm




SPONSORS of the 2021 Emma’s Show Horse Championships.

We offer much more than just an announcement on the day. Each of our Major Sponsor receive benefits
such at Logo’s and Banners on Emma’s Website for a 12 month period. Facebook and Social Media
promotions acknowledging their support prior to the show and ongoing news posts as sent to Emma’s for
promotion. Naming Rights to Championships sections, Free Horse entry & Presentation opportunities.

List of Sponsors as at time of printing. Please review your class and pass on your thanks to the sponsors. Any
sponsors confirmed after we have printed the Catalogue will be advised to you and promoted on our Website and
Social media pages.

GRAND CHAMPIONSHIPS:-

e Grand Champion Show Horse of the Show —Camden Equine Clinic

e Grand Champion Show Hunter of the Show — Regency Floats

e Grand Champion Rider of the Show — Glenorie Motors & Stringer Family
e Grand Champion Ridden Breed of the Show — Flying Change Productions
e Grand Champion Child’s Exhibit — Tilly Davidson & Dural Saddle World

e Grand Champion Led Breed of the Show — Tamra Deuble & Bell Family

e Grand Champion Child’s Mini of the Show — KN Show Stables

SPECIAL CLASSES:-

Smartest on Parade & Handler Classes (Champion, Runner Up & 3 x Top 5 Placings & participation ribbons):-

e Smartest on Parade Mount & Handler (over 18 years) — The Vintage Farmhouse
e Adult Handler (over 18 years) — The Vintage Farmhouse

e Smartest on Parade Mount & Handler (12 - 18 years) — The Show Horse

e Senior Handler (Handler 12 and under 18 years) — Sydney Horse Express

e Smartest on Parade Mount & Handler (9 - 12 years) — Jane Butcher

e Junior Handler (Handler 9 and under 12 years) — Sydney Horse Express

e Smartest on Parade Mount & Handler (under 9 years) KC Performance Horses

e Junior Handler (Handler under 9 years) — Sydney Horse Express

Fancy Dress (awarded:- Champion, Runner Up & 3 x Top 5 Placings, Finalist Placings):- HOrse to be led, rider mounted. Rider to be 18
years or under. Handlers any responsible age.

Tiny Tots (awarded:- Champion, Runner Up & 3 x Top 5 Placings):- Tiny Tots Rider — Rider 3 years and under 6 years old—Jim &
Mary Triggs, Aloha Stud, Prizes by KN Show Stables

Walk & Trot Rider and Mount (awarded:- Champion, Runner Up & 3 x Top 5 Placings):-

e Rider 6 & under 12 years — Walk and Trot, to be led. Katie Kelly Equestrian

e Rider 6 years & under 12 years — Walk and Trot, not led. Felicity Radley

e Rider 12 years - 18 years — Walk and Trot, rider unassisted - Dural Saddleworld
e Mount over 14hh Walk and Trot only —rider any age. Karren Burns



CHILDS / YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS:-

Leading Rein, First Ridden, Youth Ridden - (awarded:- Champion, Runner Up & 3 x Top 5 Placings, participation ribbons):-

e Leading Rein Show Pony — Andrew Thorek, ElImslea Park

e Leading Rein Show Hunter Pony — Equestrian NSW

e Childs First Ridden Pony ne 12.2hh — Supreme Horseware

e Childs First Ridden Hunter Pony ne 12.2hh — Supreme Horseware

e Open Small Pony Hack To be Ridden by a Youth. - Show Horse Council Aust.
e Open Large Pony Hack To be Ridden by a Youth. - Show Horse Council Aust.
e Open Galloway Hack To be Ridden by a Youth.- Show Horse Council Aust.

e Open Hack To be Ridden by a Youth - Show Horse Council Aust.

e Show Hunter Small Pony Ridden by a Youth. - Hanns Horse Transport

e Show Hunter Large Pony Ridden by a Youth - Hanns Horse Transport

e Show Hunter Galloway Hack Ridden by a Youth. - Hanns Horse Transport

e Show Hunter Hack Ridden by a Youth - Hanns Horse Transport

OPEN RIDER CHAMPIONSHIPS:-
Family — Pair of 2 Riders

e (Available for Parent & Child, Siblings, Parents/Children eligible)

Open Junior Rider — 6 and under 12 years - Sara Robb — National Horse Transport
Open Senior Rider — 12 and under 18 years Performa Ride

Open Adult Rider — 18 years and over. - Jojubi Saddlery
OPEN LED, NEWCOMER & PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIPS:-
Open Led Championships — (awarded Champion, Runner Up & 3 x Top 5 Placings)

e Led Open Pony Hack — Mandy & Ella Warren, EP Show Horses.

e Led Open Galloway Hack — Nickie Greenway — Greenaway Homes
e Led Open Hack - Rachel Monaghan — Judges Choice

e Led Show Hunter Pony Hack - Peter Hudson, Hanley Park

e Led Show Hunter Galloway Hack - Annie Williams Willowcrest Stud
e Led Show Hunter Hack - Jemma Green, New England Equine

Newcomer Championships — (awarded Champion, Runner Up & 3 x Top 5 Placings)

e Newcomer Open Pony Hack - Caryn Spinney- Travis Spinney Carpentry

¢ Newcomer Open Galloway Hack - Caryn Spinney- Travis Spinney

e Newcomer Open Hack - Priscilla Lee Schmidt — Budregal Stud

e Newcomer Show Hunter Pony Hack - Caryn Spinney- Travis Spinney Carpentry
¢ Newcomer Show Hunter Galloway - Caryn Spinney- Travis Spinney Carpentry
e Newcomer Show Hunter Hack — Nickie Greenway, Greenaway Homes



Preliminary Championships — (awarded Champion, Runner Up & 3 x Top 5 Placings)

e Preliminary Open Pony Hack - Taelar Rae Williams — Select Stables

e Preliminary Open Galloway Hack - Sarah Pernice — Paramount Stables
e Preliminary Open Hack - Sue Norton — The Norton Family

e Preliminary Show Hunter Pony Hack - Jackie Smilth

e Preliminary Show Hunter Galloway Hack - Jackie Smith

e Preliminary Show Hunter Hack - Chris Donnelly- Business Management

OWNER RIDER, AMATEUR RIDDEN & AMATEUR RIDER CHAMPIONSHIPS:-
Owner Rider (Champion, Runner Up & 3 x Top 5 Placings)

e Owner Rider Open Pony Hack - Debbie Gray (Arnold)

e Owner Rider Open Galloway Hack - Megan Riley

e Owner Rider Open Hack - Fiona Mardling

e Owner Rider Show Hunter Pony Hack - Sarah McLaughlin

e Owner Rider Hunter Galloway - Katrina O’Brien — Ulimate Horse Transport
e Owner Rider Show Hunter Hack- Gina Duggan — Horse Fashion Australia

Amateur Ridden (all have Champion, Runner Up & 3 x Top 5 Placings)

e Amateur Open Pony Hack - Melissa Gillies

e Amateur Open Galloway Hack - Melissa Gillies

e Amateur Open Hack - Tracey Faets — Heart & Soul Community Care

e Amateur Show Hunter Pony Hack - Tilly Leahy

e Amateur Show Hunter Galloway Hack - Millie Graham - Koolrasta Park Stud
e Amateur Show Hunter Hack - Wendy Manchester — Dubbo District SHA

Amateur Rider (all have Champion, Runner Up & 3 x Top 5 Placings)

e Amateur Rider under 12 — Maddi Ball Show Ponies
e Amateur Rider 12 — 18 yrs - Les Friend Riding Academy
e Amateur Rider over 18 yrs — Carron Matthews, Marc Matthews Associates

OPEN SHOW HORSE & SHOW HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIPS

Champion and Runner Up awards for all of the Championships below.
Open Show Horse Championships

e Champion & Reserve Open Small Pony — Belinda, Nathan & Nate Williams
e Champion & Reserve Open Large Pony — Merivale Park & Judy Ivory

e Champion & Reserve Open Small Galloway — Pam Bush & Kerribee Park

e Champion & Reserve Large Galloway — Carol Heuchan & Carrobity Stud

e Champion & Reserve Open Small Hack — Ranvet

e Champion & Reserve Open Large Hack — Dr Stephen & Melinda McClintock



Open Show Hunter Championships

e Champion & Reserve Small Hunter Pony - Elite Equine & the Bradwell Family
e Champion & Reserve Open Large Hunter Pony — Laural Deneal Shulz & family
e Champion & Reserve Small Hunter Galloway - The Walsh Family & KTA Aust.
e Champion & Reserve Large Hunter Galloway - Emma’s Website & Rudder Family
e Champion & Reserve Small Show Hunter Hack — Alldis & Cox

e Champion & Reserve Large Show Hunter Hack — BARE Equestrian

GENERAL PRIZES FOR CLASSES FROM:-

e BARE Equestrian

e Horseland Central Coast — Robyn Walsh & Staff
e Zilco Australia — Kelly King

e CBC— Morelli Family

e Yarramalong Farm & Turf Supplies

e | RIDE Equestrian Apparel

e The Show Horse

e Kohnke’'s Own

Open Led Classes & All Breed Championships

Champion and Runner Up awards for all of the Championships below.
Riding Pony Stud Book

o Led Championship -NSW Riding Pony Society
e Ridden Championship - NSW Riding Pony Society

Riding for the Disabled

¢ Led Championship — Leanne Sydneham
e Ridden Championship — Leanne Sydneham

Australian Saddle Pony

e Led Championship — Australian Saddle Pony Association
e Ridden Championship - Australian Saddle Pony Association

Thoroughbred

e Led Championship — Natalie Cross & Family
e Ridden Championship — Natalie Cross & Family

Welsh

e Led Championship- Nicola Maple, Woodville Stud
e Ridden Championship — Nicola Maple, WoodVville Stud



Part Welsh

e Led Championship - Selina Simonds, Cassalina Park Welsh ponies
e Ridden Championship - Kristen Cowdroy

Australian Pony

e Led Championship - TBA
¢ Ridden Championship - TBA

Warmblood

e Led Championship - Alex Martin — Delmara Park
e Led Championship - Alex Martin — Delmara Park

Buckskin

e Led Championship - Amber Boik
e Ridden Championship — Buckskin Association

Pinto

e Led Championship — NSW Pinto Association
¢ Ridden Championship — NSW Pinto Association

Palomino

e Led Championship — Palomino Society
e Ridden Championship — Palomino Society

Shetland

e Led Championship
e Ridden Championship

Australian Stock Horse

e Led Championship - Mandy Noble
e Ridden Championship - Skye Louise Newling - Ripleys Stock Horses

Purebred Arabian

e Led Championship
e Ridden Championship — Robert & Kaleigh Welch, Robleigh Stud

Arabian Derivative

e Led Championship - Christina Andrews — B & C Equestrian
e Ridden Championship - Elena Tselepi



Australian National Saddle Horse

e Led Championship - Wendy Manchester
e Ridden Championship - Sam Larkman - “Bramley”

Competitor Sponsors

The Following competitors chose one of our Package deals which incorporates Free Horse entry for
their horses, a Free Classified on Emma’s Website, along with Sponsor recognition. Their
contribution after class fee’s are cover all go towards prizes for our Championships in all sections.

Thank you to the following families for their continued support.

e Kylie Hughes — Bespoke Horseware
e Tracy Callus — Firesense

e Taryn Walsh — KTA Australia

e Simone Phillips — Seven Hills Glass
e Elizabeth Ream

e Amanda Hay

e Debbie McClelland

e Ame Sharpe Potts & Bensville Riding School
e Jane Smith

e Natalie Currall

e Danni McCusker

e Elle Mangan & Family

e Ella Warren — EP Show Horses.

e Nicole Poe
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Official Horse Breastplate number list.

Horses names in Alphabetical order.

Details as per entries completed by competitors into Nominate.

Horse
Number
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Horse Name

ADELE Ml

AL-KAREEME LOUIS VUITTON
ALLAMBIE PARK FIRST IMPRESSIONS
ALLENGREEN ON SHOW
ALLIRA PARK SINATRA
AMARANDA VANILLA CREAM
AMBAURA ROYAL COMMAND
ANIMOSO

ANNABRAE SUGAR FOX
ARAWEL LODGE MATILDA
ARCH VAN DER LAY

ARDEES HILL A PERFECT LOVE
ARDEES HILL MATTEO

ARDERN

ARGYL SECRET CURRENCY
ASCOT BARBARA ANN

ASCOT PARTY GLASS
ATHANOR MILO
AVONDEANPARKLITTLEMISSDIVINE
AYRTON DREAMTIME
BAMBOROUGH BRIGHT LIGHTS
BAMBOROUGH CAPTAIN
BAMBOROUGH CRACKERJACK
BAMBOROUGH KALVIN CLEIN
BAMBOROUGH PORCELAIN
BAMBOROUGH SABRINA
BARINDALE ALLEGRO
BARNLODGE REVIEW

BAYVIEW TOYBOY

BE AVANT GARDE

BEA

BEARSRAILS SMOKEY
BECKWORTH MAGIC MEMORIES

Rider Name
Nicole Briggs
Belinda Robertson
Georgia Currall
Bronte Talbot
Amelia Potts
Alexandra Hopkins
Vanessa Thurner
Madison Sydenham
Tracey Barnett
Shilo Jones

Chloe Fleming
Kylie Hodge

Kylie Hodge

Holly Mae Howard
Zara Dwyer
Michelle Panetta
Matilda Phillips
Harrison Hawes
Katie Stewart
Holly Bunt

Katie Kelly

Poppy Stambolis
Milla Greenaway
Hallie Cowdroy
Matilda Ireland
Matilda Kape

Mila Caska

Elle Mangan

Elena Tselepi
Arabella Heming
Chantel Galwey
Minnie Pembroke-Birss
Olivia Thrift



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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Official Horse Breastplate number list.

BEDDGERLERT CASTAWAY
BELLEMY LOVE POTION
BELLEVALE CHARISMA

BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA
BENJAYLIN CHARMING REBEL
BEVANLEE KENSINGTON
BEYOND REASONABLE DOUBT
BINYA PARK IT'S MAGIC
BLACK ORCHID

BLUEFIELDS BROOKLYN
BOLAGAMY PINPOINT

BON VOYAGE

BRAEFOOT PARK OCCASIONS
BRAEFOOT PARK VELVET ROSE
BRAESIDE CHANDELIER
BRAMPTON ON FIRE

BRANDY HOLLOW FAIRY TALE
BRANDYHOLLOW CANDY MAN
BRENTWOOD SUMMER SALSA
BROADWATER PARK VALENTINO
BRUNCHTIME

BRYNLEE FINE BY ME
BUCKSTAR FF

BURREN-DAH NINJA

CAISSON PLATOON

CANTIK PARK FIRST EDITION
CARLEE PARK ROYAL RHYTHM
CARLINGFORD PARK HONOUR HIGH
CARLTON PARK FIREFLY
CELADON EXECUTIVE

CHALAY KOA

CHERRINGTON HARLEM
CHOIR BOY OF VERMONT
COACHWOOD ARIETTA
COOLEST OBSESSION
COOLIDOWNS SCOOTER
COOLINDA PARK BOOT SCOOT'N
CORNDALE KISS AND TELL

Indiana Hogan
Cassandra Simonds
Ella Warren

Nicole Poe

Mila Caska

Lucinda O'Brien
Mel Gillies
Monique Hewitt
Indiana Hogan
Sally-Jane Mcpherson
Gemma Poe

Emma Mackenzie
Sallie Williams
Isabella Brown
Sallie Williams
Elken Caska

Jane Butcher
Alannah Hay
Hannah Cross
Ashley & Leonie Roberts
Lee Stubbs

Tamara Sidorenko
Claire Harding
Sarah Read
Marianne Donnelly
Summa Crockett
Amanda Callaghan-Kape
Kristy Glover
Stacey Hayter
Holly Burgess
Chantelle Vella
Taylah Hutchinson
Tyler Sams

Sandra James

Skye Bonanno
Sharna Boughton
Lisa Bloch

Claudia Hughes



2021 Emma’s Show Horse Championships

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
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CRANELLIE ALEXANDER
CRESTWOOD ROYALE AMBITION
CUNNOO DESTINYS BLUEPRINT
DAISY PATCH MOET

DAISY PATCH WITCHERY
DEANHILLS ANIMATION
DELEGATE

DIAMOND ROAD CANDY CRUSH
DIVINE DIAMONDS

DOUBLE TT STAR SONG

DP GISELE

DRUMEDEN CHANEL

DUNELM HEARTTHROB

EAGLE PARK PLAY AND TELL
EAGLE PARK SWISH

EARLSLEY PARK JESSINDA

EBL BELLISSIMA

EBL HIS ROYAL HIGHNESS
EDEN PARK PAPARAZZI
EDGEWOOD TAYLOR
ELLAGOWAN EXTRAVAGANCE
ELLAGOWAN EXTRAVGANCE
ELLUSIONIST

EMYELLA TOUCH OF MAGIC
ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE
ETHEREAL PARK SOLAR FLARE
FAIRPLAY

FARLEIGH CALYPSO

FARLEIGH MADRIGAL
FASCINATE FF

FLOWERDALE TRICKY RICKY
FOREST DALE EL CAPONE
Withdrawn

FOXSLOW DAHLUA
GENTLEMEN

GENTRY PARK MOUNTAINEER
GG FLEURTACIOUS

GILLETTE

Holly Mae Howard
Grace Ward
Chantelle Vella
Kailani Wilkinson
Alysha Malone
Emma Adams
Melinda Mcclintock
Karli Pankhurst
Taliah Sidorenko
Charlotte Clough
Louise Refalo
Alyssa Walsh
Joanne Dent

Maia Murray

Alannah Hay

Andrew Buckley
Andrea Goldrick
Stephanie Murphy
Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd
Alison Davidson

Alison Davidson
Belinda Coleman
Genevieve Everingham
Georgie Batten

Madi Busse

Courtney Cremasco

Lara Charlie Amelia Bradwell
Lara Charlie Amelia Bradwell

Sarah Read
Adalynne Cranfield
Courtney Bowyer

Mikaela Armstrong
Leanne Jones
Marla McGill
Harrison Rainnie
Sarah Olsen



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
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Official Horse Breastplate number list.

GLANMORT FRAN

GLENCOE WILDCARD
GLENESK BLACK VANITY
GLENESK JAMAICA
GORDON'S BROAD ACRE
GORDONS MAXIMUS

GP LITTLE RICH GIRL
GRACEDALE GIFTED
GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS
GRAFELLI (IRE)

GREENMOOR DOLCETTO
HAND FROM ABOVE

HANLEY PARK CUTIE PATOOTIE
HARDAL JAGUAR
HAREWOOD ROYAL DOLL
HARLEQUIN HIT
HARRINGTON PARK BUDDAH
HARRINGTON PARK XTINA
HEATHERBRAE BOCELLI
HIGHFIELDS ONCE UPON A TIME
HIGHFIELDS YEAR OF GRACE
HIGHPLAINS ABIGAIL
HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ
HILLGROVE SECRET SONG
Withdrawn

HOLLYFORD PARK KHRISTIAN
ILLARAK DONNERGE
ILLUSTRATIONS OF SEFTON
I'M REPETITIVE

IMPERIAL SAXON

ISAIAH'S WILD

JADARA MAXIMUM VISION
JA-ROB CUT N THE ICE
JDLJUMP'N JIVE

JENSSEL PARK GRYFFINDOR
JINDALLAPARK RIVOLI ROY
JOCALA MOSES

JOEMOOR DESIGNER LLABEL

Kim Cooper

Sandy Parker

Candice Carroll
Charlotte Lee

Rubie Fitzpatrick

Amy Britt
Imogen~Rose Bonanno
Andrew Buckley

Grace Kennedy
Anneliese Hughes
Indiana White

Tina Rebbecca Williams
Rubee Spencer
TAELAR RAE WILLIAMS
Hallie Cowdroy
Chanelle McEnallay
Tempese Toynton
Kyah Dema

Joanne Parry

Kate Lenehan

Kate Lenehan

Ashley Monk

Makynli Holt

ELIZA Douglas

Siobhan Albert
Taryn Walsh
Caryn Spinney
Sarah read

Elle Mangan
Hazel carroll
Jane Butcher
Jessica Tandy
Fiona Montford

Jemma Green
Vanessa Thurner
Phoebe Sviderskas



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
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Official Horse Breastplate number list.

JUST A STAR

KALUDA PARK CUDDLES AND KISSES
KALUDA PARK FOREVER KISSES
KALUDA PARK HUGS AND KISSES
KALUDA PARK LOTS OF KISSES
KARMA PARK TOM COLLINS
KEIRON PRIMA BALLERINA
KENALLYWOOD ALASKA

KENDA PARK CHARLES

KENDA PARK STRAUSS

KERULEN JAMELIA

KHAL DROGO

KINGFISHER PARK ZIBBIBO
KIRALA TOUCH OF CLASS
KIRREWAY SARINA

KOORA-LYN CHARADE
KOORANA FLASH DANCER
KOORANA ROYAL ENCORE
KOORANA SUMMER LOVE
KROWN Ml

KT CABARET

KT COVER GIRL

KT FINE STYLE
LANCASHIREDOWNS WHAT A SURPRISE
LANGTREE FAIR PLAY

LANGTREE FIVE STAR

LANGTREE IN THE DARK
LANGTREE IN VOGUE

LE PETIT PRINCE

LEEARA PARK ROYAL JESTER
LOWARNA RED VELVET

MADAM BUTTERFLY

MAINS PICTURE PERFECT
MAINS SHOMAN

MAKEHIM JUST MINE

MALIBU PARK BLUE KITTY
MAXIMUS ILLUSION

MAYFIELD LODGED LOVE THE LOOK

Penny Ransom
Donna Murray
Donna Langdon
Donna Murray
Amanda Small
Paige Richards
Sage Sharpe

Ashley Monk

Ella Warren

Karen Sultana
Alexandra Hopkins
Lacey Rae Cowdroy
Elle Mangan

Katie Kelly

Skylar Toynton

S Upson

Mathew Gavan
Sarah Pernice
Jessica Jenneke
Karen Townsend
Taylah Hutchinson
Melanie Skinner
Linda Smith
Amarni Latter

Zali Cameron
Addisyn Ream
Nina Canny
Isabella Smith
Laura Parker
Candice Duddek
Alana Smith
Georgie Batten
Jane Greentree
Katie Smith

Ella Paige Warren
Nicola Tselepi
Cassandra Simonds
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Official Horse Breastplate number list.

186 MIDNIGHT DREAM Rosa Arcuri

187 MIGHTY FLYING MAJOR NZ Lesley Fitton

188 MINMBAH MAYSIE Angus Hill

189 MIRINDA FORTITUDE Molly Best

190 MIRINDA PRINCESS PERFECT Zara Donnelly

191 MONDISO PARK PEEPING TOM Cassidy Feary

192 MOONBAH DARREN MCSPARREN TAELAR RAE WILLIAMS

193 Withdrawn

194 MP BAILEYS AND CREAM Karen Sultana

195 MP TOO EZE Ella Bourke

196 MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY Portia Whiffen-Briski

197 NAAMAN PROTEGE Sophie Stewart

198 NETHAWAY CLASSIC DREAM Ella Bourke

199 NIRVANA Cecile Callaghan

200 NJSROYAL SECRET Lilly Bonanno

201 NOBLE DYNASTY Andrew Buckley

202 NORTHERN RIDGE ROMANCE Brooke Kelly
Nicolette & Jade Jones-Ryan &

203 NSJENRAPTURED Toovey

204 NV JAIMAN Laura Northover

205 OSIRIS MY GOLLY GOSH Jessica Callus

206 OTFORDVALLEY CEDAR Abbey Hunt

207 Withdrawn

208 PANT-Y-FFYNON HOOCHIE COOCHIE Lisa Wilczak

209 PARAMOUNT LODGE PETER PAN Mackenzie Harper

210 PAULGREN PARK MR VANTASTIC Alison Rae

211 PAULGREN PARK VICASSO Tricia Pauling

212 PAULGREN PARK VICTRESS Tricia Pauling

213 PEARLZ Sharne Haskins

214 PENBRYN THE BEEZ KNEEZ Ellie Roots

215 PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY Elsie Rieger

216 PLAYMORE ROXETTE Georgia Britt

217 POSSUM HOLLOW LACEY Vanessa Thurner

218 PRIVATE VALENTINE Mary Holman

219 PURPLE ECLIPSE Bianca-Rose Kurtovic

220 QHFKIT KAT John Walker

221 QUEEN ELSA OF SHAHBRIA Ella Sindel

222 RAINING DIAMONDS Cassia Dorrough



223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
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Official Horse Breastplate number list.

RATHOWEN COUTURE
RATHOWEN RUBEN
RATHOWEN SATIN SASHES
REDACRES SIDNEY

REGAL EDITION

REGAN PARK CLASSIC EDITION
RHAZ

RIALTO HIT

RIVENDELL JAMUKA
RIVINGTON POP

ROSEBRAE SPECTRE
ROSEDALE SONG

ROTHWELL ALL TIME HIGH
ROYALWOOD STAGESHOW
RUBY ROSE

SAA' LARNI

SANLIRRA PUPPETEER
SANLIRRA ROYAL CHATTER
SARAHN SUPERSTAR
SARAVALE WATCH ME FOCUS
SARREE PARK IRON LADY
SEASONS PARK DIAMONDS
SECRETHEART EGO REG-249462
SECRETHEART ROGUE TRADER
SERENITY-ES

SFP DARTH VADER

SHEVOKE

SIENNA CONFETTII

SILKWOOD ROYAL BLUE
SONOS PARK SWEET SOPRANO
SOULENAI PICASSO
Withdrawn

STITCHES

SUPER IMAGINATION
SUPERSTITIOUS

SUZIEQR

TAHITI HGC

TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP

Louise Wiseman

Chelsea Morelli
Abby Davis
Stephen Gladstone
Addisyn Ream
Stephanie Handley
Sally-Jane Mcpherson
Taryn Walsh

Ella Paige Warren
Emma Chisholm
Isla Portelli
Charlotte Clough
Rebekah Bennett
Mikaela Scott
Siobhan Albert
Zoe Cass

Indy Jackson
Tanya Lekluse

Ella Geleedst
Megan Learmont
Eva Englezos

Kellie Robertson
Chloe Fleming
Madeleine Leva
Chloe Strath

Jade Pollard

Olivia Geleedst
Kylie Douglas
Alycia Borg

Kira Small

Madison Sydenham
Cassidy Feary
Renee Salway

Ruby Mcauliffe
Hannah Cross

Zara Webster



261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
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2021 Emma’s Show Horse Championships

Official Horse Breastplate number list.

TANGLEWOOD PARK STATESMAN
TENAYEN RISING STAR
THAMESBURY CONTENDRESS
THORNE PARK MIETTA
TIBOOBURRA MYSTERY
TICKETS UP

TO DARE IS TO DANCE
TREELEA PARK CASINO ROYALE
U.C. ARABICA

UHAVTA IMPRESSIVE
UHAVTA JACKPOT

URBAN KNIGHT

VANTAGE MI

W.ELLINGTON

WAYMERE OAKS COVERGIRL
WESSWOODS REGAL CASTE
WESTLAKE MARKSMAN
WESTLAKE MATISSE
WESTLAKE SEDUCTION
WEXFORD WHOBEGOTYOU
WHITMERE HELLO DARLING
WILLINGAPARK IMPRESSIVE SIREN
WIRRUM PARK PREMONITION
WIRRUMPARK JUST SO
WYANN PAPRIKA

WYATT PARK PROPHECY
XTRA RICHES OF SEFTON
YANJARRA PARK RAVEN
YARRA HEIGHTS PLAY THING
YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE
YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE
YARTARLA PARK VERSAGI
YATALAPARK MERCEDES
Withdrawn

ZODIAC PARK ROMEO
HEADLEY PARK BLACK LABEL
HEADLEY PARK PARIS

EAGLE PARK ACHILLES

Amelia Refalo
ALBA POTTS

Paige Richards
Colleen Robb
Madison Robins
Megan Carroll
Maddison Hawkins
Lucinda O'Brien
Philippa Lawson
GEORGIANA BLANCHARD
Skyla Feary
Jemma Green
Samantha Fallick
Megan Riley

Bree Watson
Indigo Kelly
Georgia Currall & Kasey Currall
Ella Stringer
Mackenzie slater
Holly Mae Howard
Holly Bunt

Georgie Batten
Jessica Dryden
Lynne Bradley
Brayden Ream
Martin O'Brien
Madeleine Gaden
Jemma Green
Indiana White
Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd
Jessica Callus
Amarni Latter
Alexa Garcia

Sarah Pernice
Matt Snell

Matt Snell
Mackenzie Slater



299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

313
314
315
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ww.emmaswebsite.com.au

2021 Emma’s Show Horse Championships

Official Horse Breastplate number list.

HARRINGTON PARK HEAVENLY DREAM
ROYALTY OF SEFTON

L'ARMORE

JADAN PIANO MAN

PAULGREN PARK VIRTUOUS
BELROMY BLACK MARKANE
ARCADIAN MADE OF MERRYMENT
SIMBA AP

IONA PARK CONCERTO

BAYVIEW SUNDANCE

EAGLE PARK CALENDAR GIRL
LLANFARIRBRYN GWILYM

EBL APPLAUSE

EBL JEWELL

Additional competitor numbers due to
competitor errors through Nominate.

GLENLYNTON NIGHT CAT
ARMANII PARK BUTTONS & BOWS
REBELLE

Danni McCusker
Danni McCusker
Danni McCusker
Danni McCusker
Kylie Hodge
Chloe Strath
Wynter Schultz
Gillian Spencer
Penny Small
Cherie Spinks
Lisa Wilczak
Ellie Kate Carroll
Matt Snell
Andrew Buckley

Xanthe Pye
Xanthe Pye
Jessica Callus



Class

101

102

103

104

106

107

108

109

Class Name

Newcomer Hunter Pony

Newcomer Pony Hack

Hunter Pony over ne 12h

Hunter Pony over 12 n/e 12.2

Hunter Pony over 13 n/e 13.2

Hunter Pony over 13.2 n/e 14

Open Pony over ne 12hh

Open Pony 12h n/e 12.2h

Ring 1 - Judge:- Corley Woodland

Horse Number

32
60
65
75
147
289
290

16
133
192
203
221
252
255
261
267
299

34
38
49
72
139
157
232
265
285
289
290
298
305

51
65
205
208
75
280
286

56
73
118
262
279

60
122
147
185
189
291

14

16

27
160
163
260

14

Horse Name

BEARSRAILS SMOKEY

CARLEE PARK ROYAL RHYTHM
CHERRINGTON HARLEM
DAISY PATCH MOET
JOEMOOR DESIGNER LLABEL
YARRA HEIGHTS PLAY THING
YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE

ASCOT BARBARA ANN

HILLGROVE SECRET SONG

MOONBAH DARREN MCSPARREN

NSJ ENRAPTURED

QUEEN ELSA OF SHAHBRIA

SONOS PARK SWEET SOPRANO
STITCHES

TANGLEWOOD PARK STATESMAN

TO DARE IS TO DANCE

HARRINGTON PARK HEAVENLY DREAM

BEDDGERLERT CASTAWAY
BENJAYLIN CHARMING REBEL
BRAMPTON ON FIRE
CRANELLIE ALEXANDER
IMPERIAL SAXON

KENDA PARK STRAUSS
RIVINGTON POP
TIBOOBURRA MYSTERY
WYANN PAPRIKA

YARRA HEIGHTS PLAY THING
YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE
EAGLE PARK ACHILLES
ARCADIAN MADE OF MERRYMENT

BRANDYHOLLOW CANDY MAN
CHERRINGTON HARLEM

OSIRIS MY GOLLY GOSH
PANT-Y-FFYNON HOOCHIE COOCHIE
DAISY PATCH MOET

WEXFORD WHOBEGOTYOU

WYATT PARK PROPHECY

BUCKSTAR FF

CRESTWOOD ROYALE AMBITION
GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS
TENAYEN RISING STAR
WESTLAKE SEDUCTION

AVONDEANPARKLITTLEMISSDIVINE
CARLEE PARK ROYAL RHYTHM
HANLEY PARK CUTIE PATOOTIE
JOEMOOR DESIGNER LLABEL
MAYFIELD LODGED LOVE THE LOOK
MIRINDA FORTITUDE

YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE

ARDERN

ASCOT BARBARA ANN
BARINDALE ALLEGRO
KINGFISHER PARK ZIBBIBO
KOORA-LYN CHARADE
TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP

ARDERN

Rider Name

Minnie Pembroke-Birss
Amanda Callaghan-Kape
Taylah Hutchinson
Kailani Wilkinson

Phoebe Sviderskas
Indiana White

Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd

Michelle Panetta

ELIZA Douglas

TAELAR RAE WILLIAMS

Nicolette & Jade Jones-Ryan & Toovey
Ella Sindel

Alycia Borg

Madison Sydenham

Amelia Refalo

Maddison Hawkins

Danni McCusker

Indiana Hogan
Mila Caska

Elken Caska

Holly Mae Howard
Elle Mangan

Ella Warren

Ella Paige Warren
Madison Robins
Brayden Ream
Indiana White
Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd
Mackenzie Slater
Wynter Schultz

Alannah Hay
Taylah Hutchinson
Jessica Callus

Lisa Wilczak
Kailani Wilkinson
Holly Mae Howard
Martin O'Brien

Claire Harding
Grace Ward
Grace Kennedy
ALBA POTTS
Mackenzie slater

Katie Stewart

Amanda Callaghan-Kape
Rubee Spencer

Phoebe Sviderskas
Cassandra Simonds
Molly Best

Jessica Callus

Xanthe Pye
Michelle Panetta
Mila Caska

Hallie Cowdroy
Skylar Toynton
Zara Webster

Xanthe Pye



110

111

112

113

114

115

Open Pony over 12.2 n/e 13h

Open Pony over 13 n/e 13.2h

Open Pony over 13.2 n/e 14h

Childs Open Small Pony

Childs Open Large Pony

Childs Small Hunter Pony

20
26
62
83
133
191
293
299

81
183
244

22
a4
47
77
126
172
174
192
203
234
255
256

61
128
175
215
235
252
267
281
292

20
26
27
62
83
163
190
191
226
244
260
293

22
a4
47
126
172
174
175
183
200
215
234
256
281

32
38
49
51
72

AYRTON DREAMTIME
BAMBOROUGH SABRINA
CARLTON PARK FIREFLY
DRUMEDEN CHANEL
HILLGROVE SECRET SONG
MONDISO PARK PEEPING TOM
YATALAPARK MERCEDES

HARRINGTON PARK HEAVENLY DREAM

DOUBLE TT STAR SONG
MALIBU PARK BLUE KITTY
SEASONS PARK DIAMONDS

BAMBOROUGH CAPTAIN
BOLAGAMY PINPOINT
BRAEFOOT PARK VELVET ROSE
DEANHILLS ANIMATION
HARRINGTON PARK BUDDAH
LANGTREE FAIR PLAY
LANGTREE IN THE DARK

MOONBAH DARREN MCSPARREN

NSJ ENRAPTURED
ROSEDALE SONG
STITCHES

SUPER IMAGINATION

CARLINGFORD PARK HONOUR HIGH

HEATHERBRAE BOCELLI
LANGTREE IN VOGUE
PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY
ROTHWELL ALL TIME HIGH
SONOS PARK SWEET SOPRANO
TO DARE IS TO DANCE
WHITMERE HELLO DARLING
YARTARLA PARK VERSAGI

AYRTON DREAMTIME
BAMBOROUGH SABRINA
BARINDALE ALLEGRO
CARLTON PARK FIREFLY
DRUMEDEN CHANEL
KOORA-LYN CHARADE
MIRINDA PRINCESS PERFECT
MONDISO PARK PEEPING TOM
REDACRES SIDNEY

SEASONS PARK DIAMONDS
TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP
YATALAPARK MERCEDES

BAMBOROUGH CAPTAIN
BOLAGAMY PINPOINT
BRAEFOOT PARK VELVET ROSE
HARRINGTON PARK BUDDAH
LANGTREE FAIR PLAY
LANGTREE IN THE DARK
LANGTREE IN VOGUE
MALIBU PARK BLUE KITTY
NJSROYAL SECRET

PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY
ROSEDALE SONG

SUPER IMAGINATION
WHITMERE HELLO DARLING

BEARSRAILS SMOKEY
BENJAYLIN CHARMING REBEL
BRAMPTON ON FIRE
BRANDYHOLLOW CANDY MAN
CRANELLIE ALEXANDER

Holly Bunt
Matilda Kape
Stacey Hayter
Alyssa Walsh
ELIZA Douglas
Cassidy Feary
Alexa Garcia
Danni McCusker

Charlotte Clough
Ella Paige Warren
Eva Englezos

Poppy Stambolis
Gemma Poe

Isabella Brown

Emma Adams
Tempese Toynton
Amarni Latter

Addisyn Ream

TAELAR RAE WILLIAMS

Nicolette & Jade Jones-Ryan & Toovey

Isla Portelli
Madison Sydenham
Cassidy Feary

Kristy Glover
Joanne Parry

Nina Canny

Elsie Rieger
Charlotte Clough
Alycia Borg
Maddison Hawkins
Holly Bunt

Amarni Latter

Holly Bunt
Matilda Kape
Mila Caska
Stacey Hayter
Alyssa Walsh
Skylar Toynton
Zara Donnelly
Cassidy Feary
Abby Davis
Eva Englezos
Zara Webster
Alexa Garcia

Poppy Stambolis
Gemma Poe
Isabella Brown
Tempese Toynton
Amarni Latter
Addisyn Ream
Nina Canny

Ella Paige Warren
Lilly Bonanno
Elsie Rieger

Isla Portelli
Cassidy Feary
Holly Bunt

Minnie Pembroke-Birss
Mila Caska

Elken Caska

Alannah Hay

Holly Mae Howard



116

117

118

119

Childs Large Hunter Pony

Open Small Pony

Open Large Pony

Open Small Hunter Pony

139
157
205
208
232
265
285
290
305

23
75
118
122
132
185
262
279
280
291
298

14
16
20
26
27
62
83
133
163
191
244
260
293
299

47

61

77
126
174
175
183
192
215
234
235
252
255
256
281

38
49
65
72
139
157
205
208
232
285
298
305

IMPERIAL SAXON

KENDA PARK STRAUSS

OSIRIS MY GOLLY GOSH
PANT-Y-FFYNON HOOCHIE COOCHIE
RIVINGTON POP

TIBOOBURRA MYSTERY

WYANN PAPRIKA

YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE
ARCADIAN MADE OF MERRYMENT

BAMBOROUGH CRACKERJACK
DAISY PATCH MOET
GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS
HANLEY PARK CUTIE PATOOTIE
HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ

MAYFIELD LODGED LOVE THE LOOK
TENAYEN RISING STAR
WESTLAKE SEDUCTION
WEXFORD WHOBEGOTYOU
YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE
EAGLE PARK ACHILLES

ARDERN

ASCOT BARBARA ANN
AYRTON DREAMTIME
BAMBOROUGH SABRINA
BARINDALE ALLEGRO
CARLTON PARK FIREFLY
DRUMEDEN CHANEL
HILLGROVE SECRET SONG
KOORA-LYN CHARADE
MONDISO PARK PEEPING TOM
SEASONS PARK DIAMONDS
TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP
YATALAPARK MERCEDES
HARRINGTON PARK HEAVENLY DREAM

BOLAGAMY PINPOINT
BRAEFOOT PARK VELVET ROSE
CARLINGFORD PARK HONOUR HIGH
DEANHILLS ANIMATION
HARRINGTON PARK BUDDAH
LANGTREE IN THE DARK
LANGTREE IN VOGUE

MALIBU PARK BLUE KITTY
MOONBAH DARREN MCSPARREN
PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY
ROSEDALE SONG

ROTHWELL ALL TIME HIGH
SONOS PARK SWEET SOPRANO
STITCHES

SUPER IMAGINATION
WHITMERE HELLO DARLING

BAMBOROUGH KALVIN CLEIN
BENJAYLIN CHARMING REBEL
BRAMPTON ON FIRE
CHERRINGTON HARLEM
CRANELLIE ALEXANDER

IMPERIAL SAXON

KENDA PARK STRAUSS

OSIRIS MY GOLLY GOSH
PANT-Y-FFYNON HOOCHIE COOCHIE
RIVINGTON POP

WYANN PAPRIKA

EAGLE PARK ACHILLES

ARCADIAN MADE OF MERRYMENT

Elle Mangan

Ella Warren
Jessica Callus

Lisa Wilczak

Ella Paige Warren
Madison Robins
Brayden Ream

Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd

Wynter Schultz

Milla Greenaway
Kailani Wilkinson
Grace Kennedy
Rubee Spencer
Makynli Holt
Cassandra Simonds
ALBA POTTS
Mackenzie slater
Holly Mae Howard
Jessica Callus
Mackenzie Slater

Xanthe Pye
Michelle Panetta
Holly Bunt
Matilda Kape
Mila Caska
Stacey Hayter
Alyssa Walsh
ELIZA Douglas
Skylar Toynton
Cassidy Feary
Eva Englezos
Zara Webster
Alexa Garcia
Danni McCusker

Gemma Poe
Jemma Green
Kristy Glover

Emma Adams
Tempese Toynton
Addisyn Ream

Nina Canny

Ella Paige Warren
TAELAR RAE WILLIAMS
Elsie Rieger

Isla Portelli
Charlotte Clough
Alycia Borg
Madison Sydenham
Cassidy Feary
Holly Bunt

Hallie Cowdroy
Mila Caska

Elken Caska
Taylah Hutchinson
Holly Mae Howard
Elle Mangan

Ella Warren
Jessica Callus

Lisa Wilczak

Ella Paige Warren
Brayden Ream
Mackenzie Slater
Wynter Schultz



120

121

122

123

Open Large Hunter Pony

Adults Open Small Pony

Adults Open Large Pony

Adults Small Hunter Pony

60
75
122
189
262
280
291

83
133
221
267
299

47
77
192
203
235
255
292

19
147
185
189
241
279

AVONDEANPARKLITTLEMISSDIVINE
CARLEE PARK ROYAL RHYTHM
DAISY PATCH MOET

HANLEY PARK CUTIE PATOOTIE
MIRINDA FORTITUDE

TENAYEN RISING STAR

WEXFORD WHOBEGOTYOU
YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE

CARLTON PARK FIREFLY

DRUMEDEN CHANEL

HILLGROVE SECRET SONG

QUEEN ELSA OF SHAHBRIA

TO DARE IS TO DANCE

HARRINGTON PARK HEAVENLY DREAM

BRAEFOOT PARK VELVET ROSE
DEANHILLS ANIMATION
MOONBAH DARREN MCSPARREN
NSJ ENRAPTURED

ROTHWELL ALL TIME HIGH
STITCHES

YARTARLA PARK VERSAGI

CHERRINGTON HARLEM
AVONDEANPARKLITTLEMISSDIVINE
JOEMOOR DESIGNER LLABEL
MAYFIELD LODGED LOVE THE LOOK
MIRINDA FORTITUDE

SARAHN SUPERSTAR

WESTLAKE SEDUCTION

Katie Stewart

Amanda Callaghan-Kape
Kailani Wilkinson

Rubee Spencer

Molly Best

ALBA POTTS

Holly Mae Howard
Jessica Callus

Stacey Hayter
Alyssa Walsh
ELIZA Douglas

Ella Sindel
Maddison Hawkins
Danni McCusker

Jemma Green

Emma Adams

TAELAR RAE WILLIAMS

Nicolette & Jade Jones-Ryan & Toovey
Charlotte Clough

Madison Sydenham

Amarni Latter

Taylah Hutchinson
Katie Stewart
Phoebe Sviderskas
Cassandra Simonds
Molly Best

Tanya Lekluse
Mackenzie slater



RING 2 - Judge:- Shilo Harvey

Class

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

Class Name

Newcomer Galloway

Newcomer Hunter Galloway

LW Small Hunter Galloway

HW Small Hunter Galloway

LW Large Hunter Galloway

HW Large Hunter Galloway

HW Small Open Galloway

LW Small Open Galloway

HW Large Open Galloway

LW Large Open Galloway

Horse Number

46

90

92
137
238
288

170
251

37
48
66
71
76
107
173
240
251
270
276

66
99
268

123
148
162
170
258
275

113
254

53
92

39
46
130
177
228
264
307
308

137
197
202
271
287

36
59
253
278

Horse Name

BRAEFOOT PARK OCCASIONS
EDEN PARK PAPARAZZI
ELLAGOWAN EXTRAVAGANCE
ILLUSTRATIONS OF SEFTON
SAA' LARNI

YANJARRA PARK RAVEN

KT FINE STYLE
SILKWOOD ROYAL BLUE

BECKWORTH MAGIC MEMORIES
BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA
BRAESIDE CHANDELIER
CHOIR BOY OF VERMONT
CORNDALE KISS AND TELL
DAISY PATCH WITCHERY
GENTRY PARK MOUNTAINEER
LANGTREE FIVE STAR
SANLIRRA ROYAL CHATTER
SILKWOOD ROYAL BLUE
UHAVTA IMPRESSIVE
WESSWOODS REGAL CASTE

BE AVANT GARDE

CHOIR BOY OF VERMONT
FARLEIGH CALYPSO

TREELEA PARK CASINO ROYALE

ALLENGREEN ON SHOW
HARDAL JAGUAR

JUST ASTAR

KIRREWAY SARINA

KT FINE STYLE

SUZIEQR

WAYMERE OAKS COVERGIRL

GLENESK JAMAICA
STAYPUT FIRST WITNESS

BROADWATER PARK VALENTINO
ELLAGOWAN EXTRAVAGANCE

ASCOT PARTY GLASS
BEVANLEE KENSINGTON
BRAEFOOT PARK OCCASIONS
HIGHFIELDS YEAR OF GRACE
LEEARA PARK ROYAL JESTER
REGAN PARK CLASSIC EDITION
THORNE PARK MIETTA

IONA PARK CONCERTO
BAYVIEW SUNDANCE

ILLUSTRATIONS OF SEFTON
NAAMAN PROTEGE
NORTHERN RIDGE ROMANCE
UHAVTA JACKPOT

XTRA RICHES OF SEFTON

ALLAMBIE PARK FIRST IMPRESSIONS

BELLEVALE CHARISMA
CANTIK PARK FIRST EDITION
SOULENAI PICASSO
WESTLAKE MATISSE

Rider Name

Sallie Williams
Stephanie Murphy
Alison Davidson
Caryn Spinney
Siobhan Albert
Jemma Green

Melanie Skinner
Kylie Douglas

Olivia Thrift
Nicole Poe
Sallie Williams
Tyler Sams
Claudia Hughes
Alysha Malone
Marla McGill
Zali Cameron
Indy Jackson
Kylie Douglas
GEORGIANA BLANCHARD
Indigo Kelly

Arabella Heming

Tyler Sams

Lara Charlie Amelia Bradwell
Lucinda O'Brien

Bronte Talbot

TAELAR RAE WILLIAMS
Penny Ransom

Katie Kelly

Melanie Skinner

Ruby Mcauliffe

Bree Watson

Charlotte Lee
Hannah Fischer

Ashley & Leonie Roberts
Alison Davidson

Matilda Phillips
Lucinda O'Brien
Sallie Williams
Kate Lenehan
Laura Parker
Addisyn Ream
Colleen Robb
Penny Small
Cherie Spinks

Caryn Spinney
Sophie Stewart
Brooke Kelly
Skyla Feary
Madeleine Gaden

Georgia Currall
Ella Warren
Summa Crockett
Kira Small

Ella Stringer



211

213

214

216

Childs Open Small Galloway

Childs Open Large Galloway

Childs Small Hunter Galloway

Childs Large Hunter Galloway

Open Small Galloway

Open Large Galloway

Open Small Hunter Galloway

296
300

17
39
177
228

36
59
197
271
278
287
296

30
33
37
66
71
99
107
173
240
268
270
276

113
123
162
258

17
39
46
53
92
130
177
228
264
308

36
59
112
137
202
271
278
287
296
300

30
37
48
66
71
76
99
173

268

HEADLEY PARK BLACK LABEL
ROYALTY OF SEFTON

ASCOT PARTY GLASS
BEVANLEE KENSINGTON
LEEARA PARK ROYAL JESTER
REGAN PARK CLASSIC EDITION

ALLAMBIE PARK FIRST IMPRESSIONS

BELLEVALE CHARISMA
CANTIK PARK FIRST EDITION
NAAMAN PROTEGE
UHAVTA JACKPOT
WESTLAKE MATISSE

XTRA RICHES OF SEFTON
HEADLEY PARK BLACK LABEL

BE AVANT GARDE
BECKWORTH MAGIC MEMORIES
BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA
CHOIR BOY OF VERMONT
CORNDALE KISS AND TELL
FARLEIGH CALYPSO

GENTRY PARK MOUNTAINEER
LANGTREE FIVE STAR
SANLIRRA ROYAL CHATTER
TREELEA PARK CASINO ROYALE
UHAVTA IMPRESSIVE
WESSWOODS REGAL CASTE

GLENESK JAMAICA
HARDAL JAGUAR
KIRREWAY SARINA
SUZIEQR

ASCOT PARTY GLASS

BEVANLEE KENSINGTON
BRAEFOOT PARK OCCASIONS
BROADWATER PARK VALENTINO
ELLAGOWAN EXTRAVAGANCE
HIGHFIELDS YEAR OF GRACE
LEEARA PARK ROYAL JESTER
REGAN PARK CLASSIC EDITION
THORNE PARK MIETTA
BAYVIEW SUNDANCE

ALLAMBIE PARK FIRST IMPRESSIONS

BELLEVALE CHARISMA
CANTIK PARK FIRST EDITION
GLENESK BLACK VANITY
ILLUSTRATIONS OF SEFTON
NORTHERN RIDGE ROMANCE
UHAVTA JACKPOT

WESTLAKE MATISSE

XTRA RICHES OF SEFTON
HEADLEY PARK BLACK LABEL
ROYALTY OF SEFTON

BE AVANT GARDE

BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA
BRAESIDE CHANDELIER

CHOIR BOY OF VERMONT
CORNDALE KISS AND TELL
DAISY PATCH WITCHERY
FARLEIGH CALYPSO

LANGTREE FIVE STAR
SILKWOOD ROYAL BLUE
TREELEA PARK CASINO ROYALE

Matt Snell
Danni McCusker

Matilda Phillips
Lucinda O'Brien
Laura Parker
Addisyn Ream

Georgia Currall
Ella Warren
Summa Crockett
Sophie Stewart
Skyla Feary

Ella Stringer
Madeleine Gaden
Matt Snell

Arabella Heming

Olivia Thrift

Nicole Poe

Tyler Sams

Claudia Hughes

Lara Charlie Amelia Bradwell
Marla McGill

Zali Cameron

Indy Jackson

Lucinda O'Brien
GEORGIANA BLANCHARD
Indigo Kelly

Charlotte Lee

TAELAR RAE WILLIAMS
Katie Kelly

Ruby Mcauliffe

Matilda Phillips

Lucinda O'Brien

Sallie Williams

Ashley & Leonie Roberts
Alison Davidson

Kate Lenehan

Laura Parker

Addisyn Ream

Colleen Robb

Cherie Spinks

Georgia Currall
Ella Warren
Summa Crockett
Candice Carroll
Caryn Spinney
Brooke Kelly
Skyla Feary

Ella Stringer
Madeleine Gaden
Matt Snell
Danni McCusker

Arabella Heming

Nicole Poe

Sallie Williams

Tyler Sams

Claudia Hughes

Alysha Malone

Lara Charlie Amelia Bradwell
Zali Cameron

Kylie Douglas

Lucinda O'Brien



218

219

220

Open Large Hunter Galloway

Adults Open Small Galloway

Adults Open Large Galloway

Adults Small Hunter Galloway

270
276

113
123
148
162
170
254

53
92
130
264
308

112
141
202
253
296
300

37

66

76
270

123
148
170
254

UHAVTA IMPRESSIVE
WESSWOODS REGAL CASTE

ALLENGREEN ON SHOW
GLENESK JAMAICA
HARDAL JAGUAR

JUST ASTAR

KIRREWAY SARINA

KT FINE STYLE

STAYPUT FIRST WITNESS

BROADWATER PARK VALENTINO

ELLAGOWAN EXTRAVAGANCE
HIGHFIELDS YEAR OF GRACE
THORNE PARK MIETTA
BAYVIEW SUNDANCE

GLENESK BLACK VANITY
JADARA MAXIMUM VISION
NORTHERN RIDGE ROMANCE
SOULENAI PICASSO

HEADLEY PARK BLACK LABEL
ROYALTY OF SEFTON

BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA
CHOIR BOY OF VERMONT
DAISY PATCH WITCHERY
UHAVTA IMPRESSIVE
ALLENGREEN ON SHOW
HARDAL JAGUAR

JUST ASTAR

KT FINE STYLE

STAYPUT FIRST WITNESS

Jemma Green
Indigo Kelly

Bronte Talbot
Charlotte Lee

TAELAR RAE WILLIAMS
Penny Ransom

Katie Kelly

Melanie Skinner
Hannah Fischer

Ashley & Leonie Roberts
Alison Davidson

Kate Lenehan

Colleen Robb

Cherie Spinks

Candice Carroll
Jane Butcher
Brooke Kelly
Kira Small

Matt Snell
Danni McCusker

Nicole Poe

Tyler Sams

Alysha Malone

Jemma Green

Bronte Talbot

TAELAR RAE WILLIAMS
Penny Ransom
Melanie Skinner
Hannah Fischer



Class

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

Class Name

Newcomer Hack

Newcomer Hunter Hack

Hunter Hack n/e 15.2hh

Hunter Hack over 15.2 n/e 16h

Hunter Hack over 16 n/e16.2h

Hunter Hack over 16.2hh

Open Small Hack n/e 15.2h

Open Hack over 15.2 n/e 16h

RING 3 - Judge:- Robyn Woodland

Horse Number

28
58
106
108
119
121
145
153
247
266
269
273

88
125
294

42
78
136
257
277

176
187
196
248
263
294
312

40
96
222
272
274

43

88

89
125
204
207

29
45
120
129
145
153
161
179
180
247
273
283
304

14
28

Horse Name

BARNLODGE REVIEW
CAISSON PLATOON
GENTLEMEN

GG FLEURTACIOUS
GRAFELLI (IRE)

HAND FROM ABOVE
JINDALLAPARK RIVOLI ROY
KARMA PARK TOM COLLINS
SERENITY-ES

TICKETS UP

U.C. ARABICA

VANTAGE MI

BLUEFIELDS BROOKLYN
EBL BELLISSIMA
HARLEQUIN HIT
YONDELLA DAVINCI

BLACK ORCHID
DELEGATE

ILLARAK DONNERGE
SUPERSTITIOUS
WESTLAKE MARKSMAN

LE PETIT PRINCE

MIGHTY FLYING MAJOR NZ
MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY
SFP DARTH VADER
THAMESBURY CONTENDRESS
YONDELLA DAVINCI
EBLJEWELL

BEYOND REASONABLE DOUBT
ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE
RAINING DIAMONDS

URBAN KNIGHT

W.ELLINGTON

BLUEFIELDS BROOKLYN
EBL BELLISSIMA

EBL HIS ROYAL HIGHNESS
HARLEQUIN HIT

NV JAIMAN

OXFORD POET

ALLIRA PARK SINATRA
BAYVIEW TOYBOY

BON VOYAGE

GREENMOOR DOLCETTO
HIGHFIELDS ONCE UPON A TIME
JINDALLAPARK RIVOLI ROY
KARMA PARK TOM COLLINS
KIRALA TOUCH OF CLASS
MADAM BUTTERFLY

MAINS PICTURE PERFECT
SERENITY-ES

VANTAGE Ml

WIRRUM PARK PREMONITION
BELROMY BLACK MARKANE

ANIMOSO
ARDERN
BARNLODGE REVIEW

Rider Name

Elle Mangan
Marianne Donnelly
Leanne Jones
Harrison Rainnie
Anneliese Hughes
Tina Rebbecca Williams
Jemma Green
Paige Richards
Madeleine Leva
Megan Carroll
Philippa Lawson
Samantha Fallick

Sally-Jane Mcpherson
Andrew Buckley
Chanelle McEnallay
Debbie Mcgrath

Indiana Hogan

Melinda Mcclintock

Taryn Walsh

Renee Salway

Georgia Currall & Kasey Currall

Isabella Smith

Lesley Fitton

Portia Whiffen-Briski
Chloe Strath

Paige Richards
Debbie Mcgrath
Andrew Buckley

Mel Gillies
Georgie Batten
Cassia Dorrough
Jemma Green
Megan Riley

Sally-Jane Mcpherson
Andrew Buckley
Andrea Goldrick
Chanelle McEnallay
Laura Northover

Sue Tucker

Amelia Potts
Elena Tselepi
Emma Mackenzie
Indiana White
Kate Lenehan
Jemma Green
Paige Richards
Elle Mangan
Alana Smith
Georgie Batten
Madeleine Leva
Samantha Fallick
Jessica Dryden
Chloe Strath

Madison Sydenham
Xanthe Pye
Elle Mangan



309

310

311

314

Open Hack over 16 n/e16.2h

Open Hack over 16.2h

Childs Open Small Hack

Childs Open Large Hack

Childs Small Hunter Hack

Childs Large Hunter Hack

Open Small Hack

52

54

98
104
108
119
121
219
233
239
297
301

109
231
237

259

14
15
108
119
120
145
219
233
239
304

109
114
231

42
63
136
176
248
277

222

14
29
45
52
54
104
108
119
120
121
129
145
153
161
179
199
219
233
239
247
283

BRENTWOOD SUMMER SALSA
BRUNCHTIME
FAIRPLAY

FOXIE

GG FLEURTACIOUS
GRAFELLI (IRE)

HAND FROM ABOVE
PURPLE ECLIPSE
ROSEBRAE SPECTRE
SANLIRRA PUPPETEER
HEADLEY PARK PARIS
L'ARMORE

ETHEREAL PARK SOLAR FLARE
GILLETTE

RIVENDELL JAMUKA

RUBY ROSE

CAISSON PLATOON
TAHITI HGC

ARDERN

ARGYL SECRET CURRENCY
GG FLEURTACIOUS
GRAFELLI (IRE)
GREENMOOR DOLCETTO
JINDALLAPARK RIVOLI ROY
PURPLE ECLIPSE

ROSEBRAE SPECTRE
SANLIRRA PUPPETEER
BELROMY BLACK MARKANE

GILLETTE
GORDON'S BROAD ACRE
RIVENDELL JAMUKA

BLACK ORCHID
CELADON EXECUTIVE
ILLARAK DONNERGE

LE PETIT PRINCE

SFP DARTH VADER
WESTLAKE MARKSMAN

RAINING DIAMONDS

ALLIRA PARK SINATRA
ANIMOSO

ARDERN

BAYVIEW TOYBOY

BON VOYAGE

BRENTWOOD SUMMER SALSA
BRUNCHTIME

FOXIE

GG FLEURTACIOUS

GRAFELLI (IRE)

GREENMOOR DOLCETTO
HAND FROM ABOVE
HIGHFIELDS ONCE UPON A TIME
JINDALLAPARK RIVOLI ROY
KARMA PARK TOM COLLINS
KIRALA TOUCH OF CLASS
MADAM BUTTERFLY
NIRVANA

PURPLE ECLIPSE

ROSEBRAE SPECTRE
SANLIRRA PUPPETEER
SERENITY-ES

WIRRUM PARK PREMONITION

Hannah Cross

Lee Stubbs

Courtney Cremasco
Hannah Fischer
Harrison Rainnie
Anneliese Hughes
Tina Rebbecca Williams
Bianca-Rose Kurtovic
Emma Chisholm

Zoe Cass

Matt Snell

Danni McCusker

Madi Busse
Sarah Olsen
Taryn Walsh
Mikaela Scott

Marianne Donnelly
Hannah Cross

Holly Mae Howard
Zara Dwyer

Harrison Rainnie
Anneliese Hughes
Indiana White
Dominque Baker
Bianca-Rose Kurtovic
Emma Chisholm
Madi Nolis

Chloe Strath

Sarah Olsen
Rubie Fitzpatrick
Taryn Walsh

Indiana Hogan

Holly Burgess

Taryn Walsh

Isabella Smith

Chloe Strath

Georgia Currall & Kasey Currall

Cassia Dorrough

Amelia Potts
Madison Sydenham
Xanthe Pye

Elena Tselepi
Emma Mackenzie
Hannah Cross

Lee Stubbs

Hannah Fischer
Harrison Rainnie
Anneliese Hughes
Indiana White

Tina Rebbecca Williams
Kate Lenehan
Jemma Green

Paige Richards

Elle Mangan

Alana Smith

Cecile Callaghan
Bianca-Rose Kurtovic
Emma Chisholm
Zoe Cass
Madeleine Leva
Jessica Dryden



316

317

318

319

320

Open Large Hack

Open Small Hunter Hack

Open Large Hunter Hack

Adults Open Small Hack

Adults Open Large Hack

Adults Small Hunter Hack

297
301
304

58
109
231
237
259

42

78

98
136
176
187
196
248
263
277
294
312

40

88

89
204
222
230
272
274

29
45
52
54
104
108
121
136
145
153
161
179
180
199
239
247
283
297
301
304

58
97
231
237
259

78
187
196
248
257
263

HEADLEY PARK PARIS
L'ARMORE
BELROMY BLACK MARKANE

CAISSON PLATOON
GILLETTE
RIVENDELL JAMUKA
RUBY ROSE

TAHITI HGC

ALLIRA PARK SINATRA
BLACK ORCHID

DELEGATE

FAIRPLAY

ILLARAK DONNERGE

LE PETIT PRINCE

MIGHTY FLYING MAJOR NZ
MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY
SFP DARTH VADER
THAMESBURY CONTENDRESS
WESTLAKE MARKSMAN
YONDELLA DAVINCI
EBLJEWELL

BEYOND REASONABLE DOUBT
EBL BELLISSIMA

EBL HIS ROYAL HIGHNESS

NV JAIMAN

RAINING DIAMONDS

RIALTO HIT

URBAN KNIGHT
W.ELLINGTON

ANIMOSO

BAYVIEW TOYBOY

BON VOYAGE
BRENTWOOD SUMMER SALSA
BRUNCHTIME

FOXIE

GG FLEURTACIOUS

HAND FROM ABOVE
ILLARAK DONNERGE
JINDALLAPARK RIVOLI ROY
KARMA PARK TOM COLLINS
KIRALA TOUCH OF CLASS
MADAM BUTTERFLY
MAINS PICTURE PERFECT
NIRVANA

SANLIRRA PUPPETEER
SERENITY-ES

WIRRUM PARK PREMONITION
HEADLEY PARK PARIS
L'ARMORE

BELROMY BLACK MARKANE

CAISSON PLATOON
ETHEREAL PARK SOLAR FLARE
RIVENDELL JAMUKA

RUBY ROSE

TAHITI HGC

ARGYL SECRET CURRENCY
DELEGATE

MIGHTY FLYING MAJOR NZ
MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY
SFP DARTH VADER
SUPERSTITIOUS
THAMESBURY CONTENDRESS

Matt Snell
Danni McCusker
Chloe Strath

Marianne Donnelly
Sarah Olsen

Taryn Walsh
Mikaela Scott
Hannah Cross

Amelia Potts

Indiana Hogan
Melinda Mcclintock
Courtney Cremasco
Taryn Walsh

Isabella Smith

Lesley Fitton

Portia Whiffen-Briski
Chloe Strath

Paige Richards
Georgia Currall & Kasey Currall
Debbie Mcgrath
Andrew Buckley

Mel Gillies

Andrew Buckley
Andrea Goldrick
Laura Northover
Cassia Dorrough
Sally-Jane Mcpherson
Jemma Green

Megan Riley

Madison Sydenham
Elena Tselepi
Emma Mackenzie
Hannah Cross
Lee Stubbs
Hannah Fischer
Harrison Rainnie
Tina Rebbecca Williams
Taryn Walsh
Jemma Green
Paige Richards
Elle Mangan
Alana Smith
Georgie Batten
Cecile Callaghan
Zoe Cass
Madeleine Leva
Jessica Dryden
Matt Snell

Danni McCusker
Chloe Strath

Marianne Donnelly
Madi Busse

Taryn Walsh
Mikaela Scott
Hannah Cross

Zara Dwyer

Melinda Mcclintock
Lesley Fitton

Portia Whiffen-Briski
Chloe Strath

Renee Salway

Paige Richards



322

Adults Large Hunter Hack

277
294
312

40
88
89
96
207
230
272
274

WESTLAKE MARKSMAN
YONDELLA DAVINCI
EBLJEWELL

BEYOND REASONABLE DOUBT
EBL BELLISSIMA

EBL HIS ROYAL HIGHNESS
ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE
OXFORD POET

RIALTO HIT

URBAN KNIGHT

W.ELLINGTON

Georgia Currall & Kasey Currall
Debbie Mcgrath
Andrew Buckley

Mel Gillies

Andrew Buckley
Andrea Goldrick
Georgie Batten

Sue Tucker

Sally-Jane Mcpherson
Jemma Green

Megan Riley



Class

401

402

403

404

405

406

Class Name

Junior Rider 6 and 7 years

Junior Rider 8 years

Junior Rider 9 years & 10 Years

Junior Rider 11 years

Double Chance 6 & incl 9 years

Double Chance Rider 10 & 11 yrs

RING 4 - Judge:- Amanda Peters

Horse Number

38

49

51
190
226
260

14

26

32
214
279
293

23
a4
80
132
174
191
200
228
234
290

22
25
36
47
118
126
131
244
258
262
287

26
32
38
a4
49
51
80
132
190
191
214
226
260
279
293

22
25
36
47
118
126
131
174
228
234

Horse Name

BENJAYLIN CHARMING REBEL
BRAMPTON ON FIRE
BRANDYHOLLOW CANDY MAN
MIRINDA PRINCESS PERFECT
REDACRES SIDNEY

TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP

ARDERN

BAMBOROUGH SABRINA
BEARSRAILS SMOKEY
PENBRYN THE BEEZ KNEEZ
WESTLAKE SEDUCTION
YATALAPARK MERCEDES

BAMBOROUGH CRACKERJACK
BOLAGAMY PINPOINT

DIVINE DIAMONDS

HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ
LANGTREE IN THE DARK
MONDISO PARK PEEPING TOM
NJSROYAL SECRET

REGAN PARK CLASSIC EDITION
ROSEDALE SONG

YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE

BAMBOROUGH CAPTAIN
BAMBOROUGH PORCELAIN
BELLEVALE CHARISMA
BRAEFOOT PARK VELVET ROSE
GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS
HARRINGTON PARK BUDDAH
HIGHPLAINS ABIGAIL
SEASONS PARK DIAMONDS
SUZIEQR

TENAYEN RISING STAR

XTRA RICHES OF SEFTON

BAMBOROUGH SABRINA
BEARSRAILS SMOKEY
BENJAYLIN CHARMING REBEL
BOLAGAMY PINPOINT
BRAMPTON ON FIRE
BRANDYHOLLOW CANDY MAN
DIVINE DIAMONDS

HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ
MIRINDA PRINCESS PERFECT
MONDISO PARK PEEPING TOM
PENBRYN THE BEEZ KNEEZ
REDACRES SIDNEY

TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP
WESTLAKE SEDUCTION
YATALAPARK MERCEDES

BAMBOROUGH CAPTAIN
BAMBOROUGH PORCELAIN
BELLEVALE CHARISMA
BRAEFOOT PARK VELVET ROSE
GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS
HARRINGTON PARK BUDDAH
HIGHPLAINS ABIGAIL

LANGTREE IN THE DARK

REGAN PARK CLASSIC EDITION
ROSEDALE SONG

Rider Name

Mila Caska
Elken Caska
Alannah Hay
Zara Donnelly
Abby Davis
Zara Webster

Xanthe Pye

Matilda Kape

Minnie Pembroke-Birss
Ellie Roots

Mackenzie slater

Alexa Garcia

Milla Greenaway
Gemma Poe
Taliah Sidorenko
Makynli Holt
Addisyn Ream
Cassidy Feary
Lilly Bonanno
Addisyn Ream
Isla Portelli

Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd

Poppy Stambolis
Matilda Ireland
Ella Warren
Isabella Brown
Grace Kennedy
Tempese Toynton
Ashley Monk

Eva Englezos
Ruby Mcauliffe
ALBA POTTS
Madeleine Gaden

Matilda Kape
Minnie Pembroke-Birss
Mila Caska
Gemma Poe
Elken Caska
Alannah Hay
Taliah Sidorenko
Makynli Holt
Zara Donnelly
Cassidy Feary
Ellie Roots

Abby Davis

Zara Webster
Mackenzie slater
Alexa Garcia

Poppy Stambolis
Matilda Ireland
Ella Warren
Isabella Brown
Grace Kennedy
Tempese Toynton
Ashley Monk
Addisyn Ream
Addisyn Ream
Isla Portelli



407

408

409

410

411

412

Champion Junior Rider -

Runner Up Junior Rider -

Adult Rider 18 & under 21 years

Adult Rider 21 years & under 30

Adult Rider 30 years & Under 40

Adult Rider 40 Years and over

Double Chance Rider 18-30 yrs

Double Chance Rider over 30 yrs

Champion Adult Rider -

262
290

15
104
179
189
259
277

54

96

98
108
109
123
167
239
253
257
274

83
161
247
249

40
43
58
78
125
199
283
294

15

54

98
104
123
167
179
189
277

40
78
83
161
204
247
249
283
294

TENAYEN RISING STAR
YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE

ANIMOSO

ARGYL SECRET CURRENCY
FOXIE

MADAM BUTTERFLY
MIRINDA FORTITUDE
TAHITI HGC

WESTLAKE MARKSMAN

ALLENGREEN ON SHOW
BRUNCHTIME

ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE
FAIRPLAY

GG FLEURTACIOUS
GILLETTE

HARDAL JAGUAR
KROWN Ml

SANLIRRA PUPPETEER
SOULENAI PICASSO
SUPERSTITIOUS
W.ELLINGTON

DRUMEDEN CHANEL
KIRALA TOUCH OF CLASS
SERENITY-ES

SHEVOKE

ALLIRA PARK SINATRA
BEYOND REASONABLE DOUBT
BLUEFIELDS BROOKLYN
CAISSON PLATOON

DELEGATE

HARLEQUIN HIT

NIRVANA

WIRRUM PARK PREMONITION
YONDELLA DAVINCI

ALLENGREEN ON SHOW
ANIMOSO

ARGYL SECRET CURRENCY
BRUNCHTIME

FAIRPLAY

FOXIE

HARDAL JAGUAR
KROWN Ml

MADAM BUTTERFLY
MIRINDA FORTITUDE
WESTLAKE MARKSMAN

ALLIRA PARK SINATRA
BEYOND REASONABLE DOUBT
DELEGATE

DRUMEDEN CHANEL

KIRALA TOUCH OF CLASS

NV JAIMAN

SERENITY-ES

SHEVOKE

WIRRUM PARK PREMONITION
YONDELLA DAVINCI

ALBA POTTS
Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd

Madison Sydenham

Zara Dwyer

Hannah Fischer

Alana Smith

Molly Best

Hannah Cross

Georgia Currall & Kasey Currall

Bronte Talbot

Lee Stubbs

Georgie Batten
Courtney Cremasco
Harrison Rainnie
Sarah Olsen
TAELAR RAE WILLIAMS
Jessica Jenneke
Zoe Cass

Kira Small

Renee Salway
Megan Riley

Alyssa Walsh
Elle Mangan
Madeleine Leva
Jade Pollard

Amelia Potts

Mel Gillies

Sally-Jane Mcpherson
Marianne Donnelly
Melinda Mcclintock
Chanelle McEnallay
Cecile Callaghan
Jessica Dryden
Debbie Mcgrath

Bronte Talbot
Madison Sydenham
Zara Dwyer

Lee Stubbs

Courtney Cremasco
Hannah Fischer
TAELAR RAE WILLIAMS
Jessica Jenneke

Alana Smith

Molly Best

Georgia Currall & Kasey Currall

Amelia Potts

Mel Gillies

Melinda Mcclintock
Alyssa Walsh

Elle Mangan

Laura Northover
Madeleine Leva
Jade Pollard

Jessica Dryden
Debbie Mcgrath



413

414

415

416

417

Runner Up Adult Rider -

Rider 12 years & 13 years

Rider 14 years & 15 years

Rider 16 years & 17 Years

Double Chance 12, 13 & 14 Yrs

Double Chance Rider 15 - 17 yrs

Champion Senior Rider -

26
33
42
59
71
75
99
122
145
172
175
177
208
215
233
239
270
271
276
305

14

17

63
119
120
240
268
291

113
114
176
219
222
248
307

33
42
59
71
75
99
122
145
173
175
233
240
268
270
271
276
305

119
176
219
222
248
291

BAMBOROUGH SABRINA
BECKWORTH MAGIC MEMORIES
BLACK ORCHID

CANTIK PARK FIRST EDITION
CORNDALE KISS AND TELL
DAISY PATCH MOET

FARLEIGH CALYPSO

HANLEY PARK CUTIE PATOOTIE
JINDALLAPARK RIVOLI ROY
LANGTREE FAIR PLAY
LANGTREE IN VOGUE

LEEARA PARK ROYAL JESTER

PANT-Y-FFYNON HOOCHIE COOCHIE

PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY
ROSEBRAE SPECTRE
SANLIRRA PUPPETEER
UHAVTA IMPRESSIVE
UHAVTA JACKPOT
WESSWOODS REGAL CASTE

ARCADIAN MADE OF MERRYMENT

ALLAMBIE PARK FIRST IMPRESSIONS

ARDERN
ASCOT PARTY GLASS

CELADON EXECUTIVE
GRAFELLI (IRE)

GREENMOOR DOLCETTO
SANLIRRA ROYAL CHATTER
TREELEA PARK CASINO ROYALE
YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE

GLENESK JAMAICA
GORDON'S BROAD ACRE
LE PETIT PRINCE
PURPLE ECLIPSE
RAINING DIAMONDS
SFP DARTH VADER
IONA PARK CONCERTO

BECKWORTH MAGIC MEMORIES
BLACK ORCHID

CANTIK PARK FIRST EDITION
CORNDALE KISS AND TELL
DAISY PATCH MOET

FARLEIGH CALYPSO

HANLEY PARK CUTIE PATOOTIE
JINDALLAPARK RIVOLI ROY
LANGTREE FIVE STAR
LANGTREE IN VOGUE
ROSEBRAE SPECTRE

SANLIRRA ROYAL CHATTER
TREELEA PARK CASINO ROYALE
UHAVTA IMPRESSIVE

UHAVTA JACKPOT
WESSWOODS REGAL CASTE

ARCADIAN MADE OF MERRYMENT

ALLAMBIE PARK FIRST IMPRESSIONS

GRAFELLI (IRE)
LE PETIT PRINCE

PURPLE ECLIPSE

RAINING DIAMONDS

SFP DARTH VADER

YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE

Elly Kape

Olivia Thrift

Indiana Hogan

Summa Crockett

Claudia Hughes

Kailani Wilkinson

Lara Charlie Amelia Bradwell
Rubee Spencer
Dominque Baker

Amarni Latter

Nina Canny

Laura Parker

Lisa Wilczak

Elsie Rieger

Emma Chisholm

Madi Nolis

GEORGIANA BLANCHARD
Skyla Feary

Indigo Kelly

Wynter Schultz

Georgia Currall
Holly Mae Howard
Matilda Phillips
Holly Burgess
Anneliese Hughes
Indiana White
Indy Jackson
Lucinda O'Brien
Jessica Callus

Charlotte Lee

Rubie Fitzpatrick
Isabella Smith
Bianca-Rose Kurtovic
Cassia Dorrough
Chloe Strath

Penny Small

Olivia Thrift

Indiana Hogan

Summa Crockett

Claudia Hughes

Kailani Wilkinson

Lara Charlie Amelia Bradwell
Rubee Spencer
Dominque Baker

Zali Cameron

Nina Canny

Emma Chisholm

Indy Jackson

Lucinda O'Brien
GEORGIANA BLANCHARD
Skyla Feary

Indigo Kelly

Wynter Schultz

Georgia Currall
Anneliese Hughes
Isabella Smith
Bianca-Rose Kurtovic
Cassia Dorrough
Chloe Strath

Jessica Callus



418

419

420

421

Runner Up Senior Rider -

GRAND CHAMPION RIDER OF SHOW -

Hunter Pony Ridden by a Youth

Hunter Galloway by a Youth

Hunter Hack Ridden by a Youth

Open Pony Ridden by a Youth

23
25
32
34
51
75
80
118
122
139
157
205
208
214
232
262
279
280
285
2901
298
305

30
33
37
71
99
107
113
123
258
268
270
276

15

42

63
176
222
248
277

14
26
27
a4
47
55
83
126
163
174
175
183
190
191
215

Please note the Class below will be split into Small & Large Pony on the day of the show

BAMBOROUGH CRACKERJACK
BAMBOROUGH PORCELAIN
BEARSRAILS SMOKEY
BEDDGERLERT CASTAWAY
BRANDYHOLLOW CANDY MAN
DAISY PATCH MOET

DIVINE DIAMONDS

GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS
HANLEY PARK CUTIE PATOOTIE
IMPERIAL SAXON

KENDA PARK STRAUSS

OSIRIS MY GOLLY GOSH
PANT-Y-FFYNON HOOCHIE COOCHIE
PENBRYN THE BEEZ KNEEZ
RIVINGTON POP

TENAYEN RISING STAR
WESTLAKE SEDUCTION
WEXFORD WHOBEGOTYOU
WYANN PAPRIKA

YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE
EAGLE PARK ACHILLES
ARCADIAN MADE OF MERRYMENT

BE AVANT GARDE
BECKWORTH MAGIC MEMORIES
BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA
CORNDALE KISS AND TELL
FARLEIGH CALYPSO

GENTRY PARK MOUNTAINEER
GLENESK JAMAICA

HARDAL JAGUAR

SUZIE QR

TREELEA PARK CASINO ROYALE
UHAVTA IMPRESSIVE
WESSWOODS REGAL CASTE

ARGYL SECRET CURRENCY
BLACK ORCHID

CELADON EXECUTIVE

LE PETIT PRINCE

RAINING DIAMONDS

SFP DARTH VADER
WESTLAKE MARKSMAN

Please note the Class below will be split into Small & Large Pony on the day of the show

ARDERN

BAMBOROUGH SABRINA
BARINDALE ALLEGRO
BOLAGAMY PINPOINT
BRAEFOOT PARK VELVET ROSE
BRYNLEE FINE BY ME
DRUMEDEN CHANEL
HARRINGTON PARK BUDDAH
KOORA-LYN CHARADE
LANGTREE IN THE DARK
LANGTREE IN VOGUE

MALIBU PARK BLUE KITTY
MIRINDA PRINCESS PERFECT
MONDISO PARK PEEPING TOM
PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY

Milla Greenaway
Matilda Ireland
Minnie Pembroke-Birss
Indiana Hogan
Alannah Hay
Kailani Wilkinson
Taliah Sidorenko
Grace Kennedy
Rubee Spencer
Elle Mangan

Ella Warren
Jessica Callus

Lisa Wilczak

Ellie Roots

Ella Paige Warren
ALBA POTTS
Mackenzie slater
Holly Mae Howard
Brayden Ream
Jessica Callus
Mackenzie Slater
Wynter Schultz

Arabella Heming

Olivia Thrift

Nicole Poe

Claudia Hughes

Lara Charlie Amelia Bradwell
Marla McGill

Charlotte Lee

TAELAR RAE WILLIAMS
Ruby Mcauliffe

Lucinda O'Brien
GEORGIANA BLANCHARD
Indigo Kelly

Zara Dwyer

Indiana Hogan

Holly Burgess

Isabella Smith

Cassia Dorrough

Chloe Strath

Georgia Currall & Kasey Currall

Xanthe Pye

Elly Kape

Mila Caska
Gemma Poe
Isabella Brown
Tamara Sidorenko
Alyssa Walsh
Tempese Toynton
Skylar Toynton
Addisyn Ream
Nina Canny

Ella Paige Warren
Zara Donnelly
Cassidy Feary
Elsie Rieger



422

423

Open Galloway Youth Ridden

Open Hack Ridden by a Youth

GRAND CHAMPION CHILD'S EXHIBIT OF SHOW

226
260
292

17

36

39
177
228
271
278
287
296

104
119
120
145
180
219
231
233
304

REDACRES SIDNEY
TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP
YARTARLA PARK VERSAGI

ALLAMBIE PARK FIRST IMPRESSIONS
ASCOT PARTY GLASS

BELLEVALE CHARISMA

BEVANLEE KENSINGTON

LEEARA PARK ROYAL JESTER

REGAN PARK CLASSIC EDITION
UHAVTA JACKPOT

WESTLAKE MATISSE

XTRA RICHES OF SEFTON

HEADLEY PARK BLACK LABEL

FOXIE

GRAFELLI (IRE)
GREENMOOR DOLCETTO
JINDALLAPARK RIVOLI ROY
MAINS PICTURE PERFECT
PURPLE ECLIPSE
RIVENDELL JAMUKA
ROSEBRAE SPECTRE
BELROMY BLACK MARKANE

Abby Davis
Zara Webster
Amarni Latter

Georgia Currall
Matilda Phillips
Ella Warren
Lucinda O'Brien
Laura Parker
Addisyn Ream
Skyla Feary

Ella Stringer
Madeleine Gaden
Matt Snell

Hannah Fischer
Anneliese Hughes
Indiana White
Dominque Baker
Georgie Batten
Bianca-Rose Kurtovic
Taryn Walsh

Emma Chisholm
Chloe Strath



RING 5 - Judge:- Nicole Attenborough

Class Class Name Horse Number

501 Smartest on Parade Handler & Mount (Handler 18 & over)

8
11
69
94

146
149
150
151
193
196
213
229
267

502 Adult Handler 18 & over 8
11
68
69
94
104
146
149
150
151
196
213
229

503 Smartest on Parade Handler & Mount (Handler 12 & under 18)

30

42

75
100
114
116
166
177
268
271
285

504 Senior Handler 12 & U 18 30
33
75
100
114
116
166
177
209
233
271
285

505 Smartest on Parade Handler & Mount (Handler under 9)
10
14
20
32
51
139
154

Horse Name

ANIMOSO

ARCH VAN DER LAY
COOLIDOWNS SCOOTER
ELLUSIONIST

JOCALA MOSES

KALUDA PARK CUDDLES AND KISSES
KALUDA PARK FOREVER KISSES
KALUDA PARK HUGS AND KISSES
MOONLIGHT

MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY
PEARLZ

RHAZ

TO DARE IS TO DANCE

ANIMOSO

ARCH VAN DER LAY

COOLEST OBSESSION
COOLIDOWNS SCOOTER
ELLUSIONIST

FOXIE

JOCALA MOSES

KALUDA PARK CUDDLES AND KISSES
KALUDA PARK FOREVER KISSES
KALUDA PARK HUGS AND KISSES
MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY
PEARLZ

RHAZ

BE AVANT GARDE

BLACK ORCHID

DAISY PATCH MOET
FARLEIGH MADRIGAL
GORDON'S BROAD ACRE

GP LITTLE RICH GIRL
KOORANA SUMMER LOVE
LEEARA PARK ROYAL JESTER
TREELEA PARK CASINO ROYALE
UHAVTA JACKPOT

WYANN PAPRIKA

BE AVANT GARDE

BECKWORTH MAGIC MEMORIES
DAISY PATCH MOET

FARLEIGH MADRIGAL
GORDON'S BROAD ACRE

GP LITTLE RICH GIRL

KOORANA SUMMER LOVE
LEEARA PARK ROYAL JESTER
PARAMOUNT LODGE PETER PAN
ROSEBRAE SPECTRE

UHAVTA JACKPOT

WYANN PAPRIKA

ARAWEL LODGE MATILDA
ARDERN

AYRTON DREAMTIME
BEARSRAILS SMOKEY
BRANDYHOLLOW CANDY MAN
IMPERIAL SAXON

KEIRON PRIMA BALLERINA

Rider Name

Madison Sydenham
Chloe Fleming
Sharna Boughton
Belinda Coleman
Vanessa Thurner
Donna Murray
Donna Langdon
Donna Murray
Jacoba Rudder
Portia Whiffen-Briski
Sharne Haskins
Stephanie Handley
Maddison Hawkins

Madison Sydenham
Chloe Fleming

Skye Bonanno
Sharna Boughton
Belinda Coleman
Hannah Fischer
Vanessa Thurner
Donna Murray
Donna Langdon
Donna Murray
Portia Whiffen-Briski
Sharne Haskins
Stephanie Handley

Arabella Heming
Indiana Hogan
Kailani Wilkinson

Lara Charlie Amelia Bradwell

Rubie Fitzpatrick
Imogen~Rose Bonanno
Matilda Phillips

Laura Parker

Lucinda O'Brien

Skyla Feary

Brayden Ream

Arabella Heming
Olivia Thrift
Kailani Wilkinson

Lara Charlie Amelia Bradwell

Rubie Fitzpatrick
Imogen~Rose Bonanno
Matilda Phillips

Laura Parker
Mackenzie Harper
Emma Chisholm

Skyla Feary

Brayden Ream

Shilo Jones

Xanthe Pye

Hannah Bunt

Minnie Pembroke-Birss
Alannah Hay

Elle Mangan

Sage Sharpe



506

507 Smartest on Parade Handler & Mount (Handler 9 & under 12)

508

Junior Handler under 9

Junior Handler 9 & under 12

163
175
215
221
226
260
266
279
293

14

32

51
139
154
163
221
226
260
265
279
293

18
22
32
34
55
80
99
174
191
228
234
258
262
281
290

18
22
32
34
55
73
80
99
118
132
174
186
191
228
234
258
262
281
290

509 Tiny Tots Rider Rider 3 & Under 6. To be Led. Horse ne

10

24

51
102
139
140
158

14h

KOORA-LYN CHARADE
LANGTREE IN VOGUE
PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY
QUEEN ELSA OF SHAHBRIA
REDACRES SIDNEY
TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP
TICKETS UP

WESTLAKE SEDUCTION
YATALAPARK MERCEDES

ARDERN

BEARSRAILS SMOKEY
BRANDYHOLLOW CANDY MAN
IMPERIAL SAXON

KEIRON PRIMA BALLERINA
KOORA-LYN CHARADE
QUEEN ELSA OF SHAHBRIA
REDACRES SIDNEY
TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP
TIBOOBURRA MYSTERY
WESTLAKE SEDUCTION
YATALAPARK MERCEDES

ATHANOR MILO
BAMBOROUGH CAPTAIN
BEARSRAILS SMOKEY
BEDDGERLERT CASTAWAY
BRYNLEE FINE BY ME

DIVINE DIAMONDS

FARLEIGH CALYPSO
LANGTREE IN THE DARK
MONDISO PARK PEEPING TOM
REGAN PARK CLASSIC EDITION
ROSEDALE SONG

SUZIEQR

TENAYEN RISING STAR
WHITMERE HELLO DARLING
YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE

ATHANOR MILO

BAMBOROUGH CAPTAIN
BEARSRAILS SMOKEY
BEDDGERLERT CASTAWAY
BRYNLEE FINE BY ME
CRESTWOOD ROYALE AMBITION
DIVINE DIAMONDS

FARLEIGH CALYPSO
GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS
HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ
LANGTREE IN THE DARK
MIDNIGHT DREAM

MONDISO PARK PEEPING TOM
REGAN PARK CLASSIC EDITION
ROSEDALE SONG

SUZIE QR

TENAYEN RISING STAR
WHITMERE HELLO DARLING
YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE

ARAWEL LODGE MATILDA
BAMBOROUGH KALVIN CLEIN
BRANDYHOLLOW CANDY MAN
FLOWERDALE TRICKY RICKY
IMPERIAL SAXON

ISAIAH'S WILD

KERULEN JAMELIA

Skylar Toynton
Nina Canny

Elsie Rieger

Ella Sindel

Abby Davis

Zara Webster
Megan Carroll
Mackenzie slater
Alexa Garcia

Xanthe Pye
Minnie Pembroke-Birss
Alannah Hay

Elle Mangan
Sage Sharpe
Skylar Toynton
Ella Sindel

Abby Davis

Zara Webster
Madison Robins
Mackenzie slater
Alexa Garcia

Harrison Hawes

Poppy Stambolis
Minnie Pembroke-Birss
Indiana Hogan

Tamara Sidorenko
Taliah Sidorenko

Lara Charlie Amelia Bradwell

Addisyn Ream

Cassidy Feary

Addisyn Ream

Isla Portelli

Ruby Mcauliffe

ALBA POTTS

Holly Bunt

Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd

Harrison Hawes

Poppy Stambolis
Minnie Pembroke-Birss
Indiana Hogan

Tamara Sidorenko
Grace Ward

Taliah Sidorenko

Lara Charlie Amelia Bradwell

Grace Kennedy
Makynli Holt
Addisyn Ream
Rosa Arcuri
Cassidy Feary
Addisyn Ream
Isla Portelli
Ruby Mcauliffe
ALBA POTTS
Holly Bunt
Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd

Shilo Jones

Hallie Cowdroy
Alannah Hay
Adalynne Cranfield
Elle Mangan

Hazel carroll
Isabella Sultana



160

510 Rider (6 & under 12) Walk & Trot only, to be Led
10
14
32
91
100
158
163
186

KINGFISHER PARK ZIBBIBO

ARAWEL LODGE MATILDA
ARDERN

BEARSRAILS SMOKEY
EDGEWOOD TAYLOR
FARLEIGH MADRIGAL
KERULEN JAMELIA
KOORA-LYN CHARADE
MIDNIGHT DREAM

511 Rider (6 & under 12) Walk & Trot Only, not to be led. Assistant can remain in ring for safety.

10
18
20
34

154

221

285

512 Mount Walk & Trot Only rider any age 10
18
69
94
154
193
285

513 Leading Rein Show Pony ne 12hh, Rider 3 & under 8 years
14
16
27
32
124
160
163
260

514 Leading Rein Show Hunter ne 12hh, Rider 3 & under 8 years
10
24
38
49
87
102
139
310
157
265
289
290
298

515 Childs First Ridden Show Pony ne 12.2 Rider 5 & under 12
14
16
20
32
34
83
163
226
260
295

516 Childs First Ridden Hunter Pony ne 12.2 Rider 5 & under 12
18

ARAWEL LODGE MATILDA
ATHANOR MILO

AYRTON DREAMTIME
BEDDGERLERT CASTAWAY
KEIRON PRIMA BALLERINA
QUEEN ELSA OF SHAHBRIA
WYANN PAPRIKA

ARAWEL LODGE MATILDA
ATHANOR MILO
COOLIDOWNS SCOOTER
ELLUSIONIST

KEIRON PRIMA BALLERINA
MOONLIGHT

WYANN PAPRIKA

ARDERN

ASCOT BARBARA ANN
BARINDALE ALLEGRO
BEARSRAILS SMOKEY
HAREWOOD ROYAL DOLL
KINGFISHER PARK ZIBBIBO
KOORA-LYN CHARADE
TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP

ARAWEL LODGE MATILDA
BAMBOROUGH KALVIN CLEIN
BENJAYLIN CHARMING REBEL
BRAMPTON ON FIRE
EARLSLEY PARK JESSINDA
FLOWERDALE TRICKY RICKY
IMPERIAL SAXON
LLANFARIRBRYN GWILYM
KENDA PARK STRAUSS
TIBOOBURRA MYSTERY
YARRA HEIGHTS PLAY THING
YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE
EAGLE PARK ACHILLES

ARDERN

ASCOT BARBARA ANN
AYRTON DREAMTIME
BEARSRAILS SMOKEY
BEDDGERLERT CASTAWAY
DRUMEDEN CHANEL
KOORA-LYN CHARADE
REDACRES SIDNEY
TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP
ZODIAC PARK ROMEO

ATHANOR MILO

Lacey Rae Cowdroy

JaiJones

Xanthe Pye

Minnie Pembroke-Birss
Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd
Lara Charlie Amelia Bradwell
Natahlia Sultana

Skylar Toynton

Rosa Arcuri

Macaulay Jones
Harrison Hawes
Hannah Bunt
Indiana Hogan
Sage Sharpe
Ella Sindel
Brayden Ream

JaiJones
Harrison Hawes
Sharna Boughton
Belinda Coleman
Sage Sharpe
Jacoba Rudder
Brayden Ream

Xanthe Pye

Michelle Panetta

Mila Caska

Minnie Pembroke-Birss
Hallie Cowdroy

Lacey Rae Cowdroy
Skylar Toynton

Zara Webster

Macaulay Jones
Lacey Rae Cowdroy
Mila Caska

Elken Caska
Alannah Hay
Adalynne Cranfield
Elle Mangan
Ellie-Kate carroll
Zara Donnelly
Madison Robins
Hallie Cowdroy
Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd
Mackenzie Slater

Xanthe Pye

Michelle Panetta

Holly Bunt

Minnie Pembroke-Birss
Indiana Hogan

Alyssa Walsh

Skylar Toynton

Abby Davis

Zara Webster

Sarah Pernice

Harrison Hawes



517

518

519

520

51
157
214
232
285
290
298

GRAND CHAMPION CHILD'S MINI EXHIBIT OF SHOW

Amateur Show Hunter Pony

Amateur S/Hunter Galloway

Amateur Show Hunter Hack

Amateur Open Pony Hack

Amateur Open Galloway

Amateur Open Hack

23

80

91
132
147
214
241
280
285

33
37
48
76
99
107
113
148
173
240
275

40
63
136
176
196
207
230
257

11
22
a4
55
81
126
172
174
191
200
255
260
267
299

17
46
112
130
141

300

52
54
114

BRANDYHOLLOW CANDY MAN
KENDA PARK STRAUSS
PENBRYN THE BEEZ KNEEZ
RIVINGTON POP

WYANN PAPRIKA

YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE
EAGLE PARK ACHILLES

BAMBOROUGH CRACKERJACK
DIVINE DIAMONDS
EDGEWOOD TAYLOR
HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ
JOEMOOR DESIGNER LLABEL
PENBRYN THE BEEZ KNEEZ
SARAHN SUPERSTAR
WEXFORD WHOBEGOTYOU
WYANN PAPRIKA

BECKWORTH MAGIC MEMORIES
BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA
BRAESIDE CHANDELIER

DAISY PATCH WITCHERY
FARLEIGH CALYPSO

GENTRY PARK MOUNTAINEER
GLENESK JAMAICA

JUST ASTAR

LANGTREE FIVE STAR
SANLIRRA ROYAL CHATTER
WAYMERE OAKS COVERGIRL

BEYOND REASONABLE DOUBT
CELADON EXECUTIVE

ILLARAK DONNERGE

LE PETIT PRINCE

MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY
OXFORD POET

RIALTO HIT

SUPERSTITIOUS

ARCH VAN DER LAY
BAMBOROUGH CAPTAIN
BOLAGAMY PINPOINT
BRYNLEE FINE BY ME
DOUBLE TT STAR SONG
HARRINGTON PARK BUDDAH
LANGTREE FAIR PLAY
LANGTREE IN THE DARK
MONDISO PARK PEEPING TOM
NJSROYAL SECRET

STITCHES

TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP

TO DARE IS TO DANCE

HARRINGTON PARK HEAVENLY DREAM

ASCOT PARTY GLASS
BRAEFOOT PARK OCCASIONS
GLENESK BLACK VANITY
HIGHFIELDS YEAR OF GRACE
JADARA MAXIMUM VISION
UHAVTA JACKPOT

ROYALTY OF SEFTON

AL-KAREEME LOUIS VUITTON
ANIMOSO

BRENTWOOD SUMMER SALSA
BRUNCHTIME

GORDON'S BROAD ACRE

Alannah Hay

Ella Warren

Ellie Roots

Ella Paige Warren
Brayden Ream

Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd
Mackenzie Slater

Milla Greenaway

Taliah Sidorenko

Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd
Makynli Holt

Phoebe Sviderskas

Ellie Roots

Tanya Lekluse

Holly Mae Howard
Brayden Ream

Olivia Thrift
Nicole Poe
Sallie Williams
Alysha Malone
Lara Charlie Amelia Bradwell
Marla McGill
Charlotte Lee
Penny Ransom
Zali Cameron
Indy Jackson
Bree Watson

Mel Gillies

Holly Burgess

Taryn Walsh

Isabella Smith

Portia Whiffen-Briski
Sue Tucker

Sally-Jane Mcpherson
Renee Salway

Chloe Fleming
Poppy Stambolis
Gemma Poe
Tamara Sidorenko
Charlotte Clough
Tempese Toynton
Amarni Latter
Addisyn Ream
Cassidy Feary

Lilly Bonanno
Madison Sydenham
Zara Webster
Maddison Hawkins
Danni McCusker

Matilda Phillips
Sallie Williams
Candice Carroll
Kate Lenehan
Jane Butcher
Skyla Feary
Danni McCusker

Belinda Robertson
Madison Sydenham
Hannah Cross

Lee Stubbs

Rubie Fitzpatrick



Champion Senior Rider -

Runner Up Senior Rider -

GRAND CHAMPION RIDER OF SHOW -

129
159
179
231
259
301

HIGHFIELDS ONCE UPON A TIME
KHAL DROGO

MADAM BUTTERFLY

RIVENDELL JAMUKA

TAHITI HGC

L'ARMORE

Kate Lenehan
Alexandra Hopkins
Alana Smith

Taryn Walsh
Hannah Cross
Danni McCusker



Class

601

602

603

604

605

606

Class Name

Led Open Pony Hack

Led Open Galloway

Led Open Hack

Led Show Hunter Pony

Led Show Hunter Galloway

Led Show Hunter Hack

RING 6 - Judge:- Imogen Thew

Horse Number

55

81

83
124
134
166
169
174
221
255
260
261
299

92
95
112
168
228
238

103
104
106
121
138
179
218
219
227
236
245
249

21
24
34
51
70
80
100
118
310
150
152
185
186
279
285
289
290

99
240
254

136
213
222
257

Horse Name

BRYNLEE FINE BY ME

DOUBLE TT STAR SONG
DRUMEDEN CHANEL
HAREWOOD ROYAL DOLL

HIS LORDSHIP OF ASTRAL
KOORANA SUMMER LOVE

KT COVER GIRL

LANGTREE IN THE DARK

QUEEN ELSA OF SHAHBRIA
STITCHES

TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP
TANGLEWOOD PARK STATESMAN
HARRINGTON PARK HEAVENLY DREAM

ELLAGOWAN EXTRAVAGANCE
EMYELLA TOUCH OF MAGIC
GLENESK BLACK VANITY

KT CABARET

REGAN PARK CLASSIC EDITION
SAA' LARNI

ANIMOSO

FOREST DALE EL CAPONE
FOXIE

GENTLEMEN

HAND FROM ABOVE

I'M REPETITIVE

MADAM BUTTERFLY
PRIVATE VALENTINE
PURPLE ECLIPSE

REGAL EDITION
ROYALWOOD STAGESHOW
SECRETHEART EGO REG-249462
SHEVOKE

BAMBOROUGH BRIGHT LIGHTS
BAMBOROUGH KALVIN CLEIN
BEDDGERLERT CASTAWAY
BRANDYHOLLOW CANDY MAN
COOLINDA PARK BOOT SCOOT'N
DIVINE DIAMONDS

FARLEIGH MADRIGAL
GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS
LLANFARIRBRYN GWILYM
KALUDA PARK FOREVER KISSES
KALUDA PARK LOTS OF KISSES
MAYFIELD LODGED LOVE THE LOOK
MIDNIGHT DREAM

WESTLAKE SEDUCTION

WYANN PAPRIKA

YARRA HEIGHTS PLAY THING
YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE

BE AVANT GARDE
FARLEIGH CALYPSO
SANLIRRA ROYAL CHATTER
STAYPUT FIRST WITNESS

ANNABRAE SUGAR FOX
ILLARAK DONNERGE
PEARLZ

RAINING DIAMONDS
SUPERSTITIOUS

Rider Name

Tamara Sidorenko
Charlotte Clough
Alyssa Walsh
Hallie Cowdroy
Hannah Fischer
Sarah Pernice
Taylah Hutchinson
Addisyn Ream

Ella Sindel
Madison Sydenham
Zara Webster
Amelia Refalo
Danni McCusker

Alison Davidson
Genevieve Everingham
Candice Carroll

Karen Townsend
Addisyn Ream
Siobhan Albert

Madison Sydenham
Courtney Bowyer
Hannah Fischer
Leanne Jones

Tina Rebbecca Williams
Sarah read

Alana Smith

Mary Holman
Bianca-Rose Kurtovic
Stephen Gladstone
Rebekah Bennett
Kellie Robertson
Jade Pollard

Katie Kelly

Hallie Cowdroy

Indiana Hogan

Alannah Hay

Lisa Bloch

Taliah Sidorenko

Lara Charlie Amelia Bradwell
Grace Kennedy

Ellie-Kate carroll

Donna Langdon

Amanda Small

Cassandra Simonds

Rosa Arcuri

Mackenzie slater
Brayden Ream

Indiana White

Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd

Arabella Heming

Lara Charlie Amelia Bradwell
Indy Jackson

Hannah Fischer

Tracey Barnett
Taryn Walsh
Sharne Haskins
Cassia Dorrough
Renee Salway



607

608

609 Led Mare/Gelding - RDA Female Competitor

Led Mare

Led Shetland Gelding

609A Led Mare/Gelding - RDA Male Competitor

610

611

612

Owner Rider Open Pony Hack

Owner Rider Open Galloway

Owner Rider Open Hack

311

110
117
217

91
144
146
226
295

140

285

11
22
a4
55
83
126
128
133
172
174
183
190
226
234
235
260
261
299

17
36
39
46
90
112
130
137
141
228
253
264
271
300
177
307

wv

29
52
54
97
104
108
109
119
121

EBL APPLAUSE

GLANMORT FRAN
GRACEDALE GIFTED
POSSUM HOLLOW LACEY

AMBAURA ROYAL COMMAND
EDGEWOOD TAYLOR
JENSSEL PARK GRYFFINDOR
JOCALA MOSES

REDACRES SIDNEY

ZODIAC PARK ROMEO

ISAIAH'S WILD

WYANN PAPRIKA

ARCH VAN DER LAY
BAMBOROUGH CAPTAIN
BOLAGAMY PINPOINT

BRYNLEE FINE BY ME

DRUMEDEN CHANEL
HARRINGTON PARK BUDDAH
HEATHERBRAE BOCELLI
HILLGROVE SECRET SONG
LANGTREE FAIR PLAY

LANGTREE IN THE DARK

MALIBU PARK BLUE KITTY
MIRINDA PRINCESS PERFECT
REDACRES SIDNEY

ROSEDALE SONG

ROTHWELL ALL TIME HIGH
TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP
TANGLEWOOD PARK STATESMAN
HARRINGTON PARK HEAVENLY DREAM

ALLAMBIE PARK FIRST IMPRESSIONS
ASCOT PARTY GLASS
BELLEVALE CHARISMA
BEVANLEE KENSINGTON
BRAEFOOT PARK OCCASIONS
EDEN PARK PAPARAZZI
GLENESK BLACK VANITY
HIGHFIELDS YEAR OF GRACE
ILLUSTRATIONS OF SEFTON
JADARA MAXIMUM VISION
REGAN PARK CLASSIC EDITION
SOULENAI PICASSO

THORNE PARK MIETTA
UHAVTA JACKPOT

ROYALTY OF SEFTON

LEEARA PARK ROYAL JESTER
IONA PARK CONCERTO

AL-KAREEME LOUIS VUITTON
ALLIRA PARK SINATRA
ANIMOSO

BAYVIEW TOYBOY
BRENTWOOD SUMMER SALSA
BRUNCHTIME

ETHEREAL PARK SOLAR FLARE
FOXIE

GG FLEURTACIOUS

GILLETTE

GRAFELLI (IRE)

HAND FROM ABOVE

Matt Snell
Kim Cooper
Andrew Buckley

Vanessa Thurner

Vanessa Thurner

Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd

Vanessa Thurner
Abby Davis
Sarah Pernice

Hazel carroll

Brayden Ream

Chloe Fleming
Poppy Stambolis
Gemma Poe
Tamara Sidorenko
Alyssa Walsh
Tempese Toynton
Joanne Parry
ELIZA Douglas
Amarni Latter
Addisyn Ream
Ella Paige Warren
Zara Donnelly
Abby Davis

Isla Portelli
Charlotte Clough
Zara Webster
Amelia Refalo
Danni McCusker

Georgia Currall
Matilda Phillips
Ella Warren
Lucinda O'Brien
Sallie Williams
Stephanie Murphy
Candice Carroll
Kate Lenehan
Caryn Spinney
Jane Butcher
Addisyn Ream
Kira Small
Colleen Robb
Skyla Feary
Danni McCusker
Laura Parker
Penny Small

Belinda Robertson
Amelia Potts
Madison Sydenham
Elena Tselepi
Hannah Cross

Lee Stubbs

Madi Busse
Hannah Fischer
Harrison Rainnie
Sarah Olsen
Anneliese Hughes

Tina Rebbecca Williams



613

614

615

Owner Rider Hunter Pony

Owner Rider S/Hunter Hack

Owner Rider Hunter Galloway

129
159
161
167
179
199
219
231
233
255
259
269
301

51
65
75
80
118
157
189
205
208
214
241
262
279
280
285
290
291

15
40
42
43
63
78
98
136
176
187
196
204
206
207
222
248
257
274
277

30
33
37
48
71
76
99
107
113
148
173
251
268
275

HIGHFIELDS ONCE UPON A TIME
KHAL DROGO

KIRALA TOUCH OF CLASS
KROWN M

MADAM BUTTERFLY
NIRVANA

PURPLE ECLIPSE
RIVENDELL JAMUKA
ROSEBRAE SPECTRE
STITCHES

TAHITI HGC

U.C. ARABICA
L'ARMORE

ARDERN

BRANDYHOLLOW CANDY MAN
CHERRINGTON HARLEM

DAISY PATCH MOET

DIVINE DIAMONDS

GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS
KENDA PARK STRAUSS

MIRINDA FORTITUDE

OSIRIS MY GOLLY GOSH

PANT-Y-FFYNON HOOCHIE COOCHIE

PENBRYN THE BEEZ KNEEZ
SARAHN SUPERSTAR
TENAYEN RISING STAR
WESTLAKE SEDUCTION
WEXFORD WHOBEGOTYOU
WYANN PAPRIKA

YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE
YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE

ARGYL SECRET CURRENCY
BEYOND REASONABLE DOUBT
BLACK ORCHID

BLUEFIELDS BROOKLYN
CELADON EXECUTIVE
DELEGATE

FAIRPLAY

ILLARAK DONNERGE

LE PETIT PRINCE

MIGHTY FLYING MAJOR NZ
MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY
NV JAIMAN

OTFORDVALLEY CEDAR
OXFORD POET

RAINING DIAMONDS

SFP DARTH VADER
SUPERSTITIOUS
W.ELLINGTON

WESTLAKE MARKSMAN

ALLENGREEN ON SHOW

BE AVANT GARDE
BECKWORTH MAGIC MEMORIES
BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA
BRAESIDE CHANDELIER
CORNDALE KISS AND TELL
DAISY PATCH WITCHERY
FARLEIGH CALYPSO

GENTRY PARK MOUNTAINEER
GLENESK JAMAICA

JUST ASTAR

LANGTREE FIVE STAR
SILKWOOD ROYAL BLUE
TREELEA PARK CASINO ROYALE
WAYMERE OAKS COVERGIRL

Kate Lenehan
Alexandra Hopkins
Elle Mangan
Jessica Jenneke
Alana Smith

Cecile Callaghan
Bianca-Rose Kurtovic
Taryn Walsh

Emma Chisholm
Madison Sydenham
Hannah Cross
Philippa Lawson
Danni McCusker

Xanthe Pye
Alannah Hay
Taylah Hutchinson
Kailani Wilkinson
Taliah Sidorenko
Grace Kennedy
Ella Warren

Molly Best

Jessica Callus

Lisa Wilczak

Ellie Roots

Tanya Lekluse
ALBA POTTS
Mackenzie slater
Holly Mae Howard
Brayden Ream
Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd
Jessica Callus

Zara Dwyer

Mel Gillies

Indiana Hogan
Sally-Jane Mcpherson
Holly Burgess
Melinda Mcclintock
Courtney Cremasco
Taryn Walsh

Isabella Smith

Lesley Fitton

Portia Whiffen-Briski
Laura Northover
Abbey Hunt

Sue Tucker

Cassia Dorrough
Chloe Strath

Renee Salway

Megan Riley

Georgia Currall & Kasey Currall

Bronte Talbot
Arabella Heming
Olivia Thrift
Nicole Poe
Sallie Williams
Claudia Hughes
Alysha Malone
Lara Charlie Amelia Bradwell
Marla McGill
Charlotte Lee
Penny Ransom
Zali Cameron
Kylie Douglas
Lucinda O'Brien
Bree Watson



616 Ridden Mare/Gelding - RDA Female Competitor

616a

617

618

619

620

621

622

623

624

Ridden Mare/Gelding - RDA Male Competitor

Ridden Shetland Mare

Ridden Shetland Gelding

Prelim Show Hunter Pony

Prelim Show Hunter Galloway

Prelim Show Hunter Hack

Prelim Open Pony

Prelim Open Galloway

Prelim Open Hack

140

285

117

91
226
295

34

75

80
118
132
185
208
280
285

30
33
37
48
76
99
162

15

43

88
136
184
187
204
207
248

11
a4
55
126
128
174
203
235
255
292
299

17

39

90
112
130
137
228
288
300

54
108
109

ISAIAH'S WILD

WYANN PAPRIKA

GRACEDALE GIFTED

EDGEWOOD TAYLOR
REDACRES SIDNEY
ZODIAC PARK ROMEO

BEDDGERLERT CASTAWAY

DAISY PATCH MOET

DIVINE DIAMONDS

GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS
HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ

MAYFIELD LODGED LOVE THE LOOK
PANT-Y-FFYNON HOOCHIE COOCHIE
WEXFORD WHOBEGOTYOU
WYANN PAPRIKA

BE AVANT GARDE

BECKWORTH MAGIC MEMORIES
BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA
BRAESIDE CHANDELIER

DAISY PATCH WITCHERY
FARLEIGH CALYPSO

KIRREWAY SARINA

ARGYL SECRET CURRENCY
BLUEFIELDS BROOKLYN
EBL BELLISSIMA

ILLARAK DONNERGE
MAXIMUS ILLUSION
MIGHTY FLYING MAJOR NZ
NV JAIMAN

OXFORD POET

SFP DARTH VADER

ARCH VAN DER LAY
BOLAGAMY PINPOINT
BRYNLEE FINE BY ME
HARRINGTON PARK BUDDAH
HEATHERBRAE BOCELLI
LANGTREE IN THE DARK

NSJ ENRAPTURED
ROTHWELL ALL TIME HIGH
STITCHES

YARTARLA PARK VERSAGI
HARRINGTON PARK HEAVENLY DREAM

ASCOT PARTY GLASS
BEVANLEE KENSINGTON
EDEN PARK PAPARAZZI
GLENESK BLACK VANITY
HIGHFIELDS YEAR OF GRACE
ILLUSTRATIONS OF SEFTON
REGAN PARK CLASSIC EDITION
YANJARRA PARK RAVEN
ROYALTY OF SEFTON

AL-KAREEME LOUIS VUITTON
ANIMOSO

BRUNCHTIME

GG FLEURTACIOUS

GILLETTE

Hazel carroll

Brayden Ream

Andrew Buckley

Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd
Abby Davis
Sarah Pernice

Indiana Hogan
Kailani Wilkinson
Taliah Sidorenko
Grace Kennedy
Makynli Holt
Cassandra Simonds
Lisa Wilczak

Holly Mae Howard
Brayden Ream

Arabella Heming

Olivia Thrift

Nicole Poe

Sallie Williams

Alysha Malone

Lara Charlie Amelia Bradwell
Katie Kelly

Zara Dwyer
Sally-Jane Mcpherson
Andrew Buckley
Taryn Walsh

Nicola Tselepi

Lesley Fitton

Laura Northover

Sue Tucker

Chloe Strath

Chloe Fleming
Gemma Poe
Tamara Sidorenko
Tempese Toynton
Joanne Parry
Addisyn Ream
Nicolette & Jade Jones-Ryan & Toovey
Charlotte Clough
Madison Sydenham
Amarni Latter
Danni McCusker

Matilda Phillips
Lucinda O'Brien
Stephanie Murphy
Candice Carroll
Kate Lenehan
Caryn Spinney
Addisyn Ream
Jemma Green
Danni McCusker

Belinda Robertson
Madison Sydenham
Lee Stubbs
Harrison Rainnie
Sarah Olsen



625

626

627

628

Amateur Rider Under 12yrs

Amateur Rider 12 & U 18yrs

Amateur Rider Over 18yrs

Family - Pair of 2 Riders

119
120
129
159
161
184
219
231
269
283
301

23
a4
55
73
80
126
174
191
200
214
228
260
262
290

30
33
63
99
113
114
172
176
219
233
240
271
280

11
54
167
179
196
259

29
37
44
51
200
235

GRAFELLI (IRE)

GREENMOOR DOLCETTO
HIGHFIELDS ONCE UPON A TIME
KHAL DROGO

KIRALA TOUCH OF CLASS
MAXIMUS ILLUSION

PURPLE ECLIPSE

RIVENDELL JAMUKA

U.C. ARABICA

WIRRUM PARK PREMONITION
L'ARMORE

BAMBOROUGH CRACKERJACK
BOLAGAMY PINPOINT
BRYNLEE FINE BY ME
CRESTWOOD ROYALE AMBITION
DIVINE DIAMONDS
HARRINGTON PARK BUDDAH
LANGTREE IN THE DARK
MONDISO PARK PEEPING TOM
NJSROYAL SECRET

PENBRYN THE BEEZ KNEEZ
REGAN PARK CLASSIC EDITION
TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP
TENAYEN RISING STAR

YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE

ASCOT PARTY GLASS

BE AVANT GARDE
BECKWORTH MAGIC MEMORIES
CELADON EXECUTIVE
FARLEIGH CALYPSO
GLENESK JAMAICA
GORDON'S BROAD ACRE
LANGTREE FAIR PLAY

LE PETIT PRINCE

PURPLE ECLIPSE

ROSEBRAE SPECTRE
SANLIRRA ROYAL CHATTER
UHAVTA JACKPOT
WEXFORD WHOBEGOTYOU

ALLIRA PARK SINATRA
ANIMOSO

ARCH VAN DER LAY
BRUNCHTIME

KROWN M

MADAM BUTTERFLY
MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY
TAHITI HGC

BAYVIEW TOYBOY

BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA
BOLAGAMY PINPOINT
BRANDYHOLLOW CANDY MAN
NJSROYAL SECRET

ROTHWELL ALL TIME HIGH

Anneliese Hughes
Indiana White
Kate Lenehan
Alexandra Hopkins
Elle Mangan
Nicola Tselepi
Bianca-Rose Kurtovic
Taryn Walsh
Philippa Lawson
Jessica Dryden
Danni McCusker

Milla Greenaway
Gemma Poe
Tamara Sidorenko
Grace Ward
Taliah Sidorenko
Tempese Toynton
Addisyn Ream
Cassidy Feary
Lilly Bonanno
Ellie Roots
Addisyn Ream
Zara Webster
ALBA POTTS

Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd

Matilda Phillips
Arabella Heming
Olivia Thrift
Holly Burgess

Lara Charlie Amelia Bradwell

Charlotte Lee

Rubie Fitzpatrick
Amarni Latter
Isabella Smith
Bianca-Rose Kurtovic
Emma Chisholm
Indy Jackson

Skyla Feary

Holly Mae Howard

Amelia Potts
Madison Sydenham
Chloe Fleming

Lee Stubbs

Jessica Jenneke
Alana Smith

Portia Whiffen-Briski
Hannah Cross

Elena Tselepi
Nicole Poe
Gemma Poe
Alannah Hay
Lilly Bonanno
Charlotte Clough



Class

701

702

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

RING 7 - Judge:- Rebecca Dunn

Please note - Stallion competitors please make yourself known to the Stewards so you can be judged

seperately from Geldings. Stallion/Colt winners will be eligble for relevant Championships.

Class Name Horse Number Horse Name
Best Presented Pinto 7 AMBAURA ROYAL COMMAND
41 BINYA PARK IT'S MAGIC
84 DUNELM HEARTTHROB
Best Marked Pinto 7 AMBAURA ROYAL COMMAND
41 BINYA PARK IT'S MAGIC
Led Pinto Mare 4 & over 84 DUNELM HEARTTHROB
142 JA-ROB CUT N THE ICE
Led Pinto Gelding or Stallion 7 AMBAURA ROYAL COMMAND
41 BINYA PARK IT'S MAGIC
49 BRAMPTON ON FIRE
125 HARLEQUIN HIT

Champion Led -

Reserve Champion Led -

Best Presented Buckskin 51 BRANDYHOLLOW CANDY MAN
55 BRYNLEE FINE BY ME
116 GP LITTLE RICH GIRL
118 GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS
150 KALUDA PARK FOREVER KISSES
151 KALUDA PARK HUGS AND KISSES
217 POSSUM HOLLOW LACEY
220 QHF KIT KAT
243 SARREE PARK IRON LADY

This class may be split into Gender - dependant on entries on the day.

Led Buckskin Youngstock 12 ARDEES HILL A PERFECT LOVE
150 KALUDA PARK FOREVER KISSES
171 LANCASHIREDOWNS WHAT A SURPRISE
209 PARAMOUNT LODGE PETER PAN
217 POSSUM HOLLOW LACEY
243 SARREE PARK IRON LADY
Led Buckskin Mare 116 GP LITTLE RICH GIRL

151 KALUDA PARK HUGS AND KISSES
220 QHF KIT KAT
260 TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP

Led Buckskin Gelding/Stallion 51 BRANDYHOLLOW CANDY MAN
55 BRYNLEE FINE BY ME
57 BURREN-DAH NINJA
118 GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS
156 KENDA PARK CHARLES

Champion Led -

Reserve Champion Led -

This class may be split into Gender - dependant on entries on the day.

Led Derivative Young stock 12 ARDEES HILL A PERFECT LOVE
13 ARDEES HILL MATTEO
67 COACHWOOD ARIETTA
95 EMYELLA TOUCH OF MAGIC
101 FASCINATE FF
150 KALUDA PARK FOREVER KISSES
152 KALUDA PARK LOTS OF KISSES
201 NOBLE DYNASTY

Rider Name

Vanessa Thurner
Monique Hewitt
Joanne Dent

Vanessa Thurner
Monique Hewitt

Joanne Dent
Jessica Tandy

Vanessa Thurner
Monique Hewitt
Elken Caska
Chanelle McEnallay

Alannah Hay

Tamara Sidorenko
Imogen~Rose Bonanno
Grace Kennedy

Donna Langdon

Donna Murray
Vanessa Thurner

John Walker

Megan Learmont

Kylie Hodge
Donna Langdon
Linda Smith
Mackenzie Harper
Vanessa Thurner
Megan Learmont

Imogen~Rose Bonanno
Donna Murray

John Walker

Zara Webster

Alannah Hay
Tamara Sidorenko
Sarah Read

Grace Kennedy
Ashley Monk

Kylie Hodge

Kylie Hodge

Sandra James
Genevieve Everingham
Sarah Read

Donna Langdon
Amanda Small
Andrew Buckley



209 PARAMOUNT LODGE PETER PAN Mackenzie Harper
210 PAULGREN PARK MR VANTASTIC Alison Rae
211 PAULGREN PARK VICASSO Tricia Pauling
212 PAULGREN PARK VICTRESS Tricia Pauling
224 RATHOWEN RUBEN
229 RHAZ Stephanie Handley
302 JADAN PIANO MAN Danni McCusker
306 SIMBA AP Gillian Spencer

711 Derivative Mare ne 14hh 9 ANNABRAE SUGAR FOX Tracey Barnett
80 DIVINE DIAMONDS Taliah Sidorenko
83 DRUMEDEN CHANEL Alyssa Walsh
84 DUNELM HEARTTHROB Joanne Dent
127 HARRINGTON PARK XTINA Kyah Dema
149 KALUDA PARK CUDDLES AND KISSES Donna Murray
151 KALUDA PARK HUGS AND KISSES Donna Murray
267 TO DARE IS TO DANCE Maddison Hawkins

712 Derivative Mare over 14hh 9 ANNABRAE SUGAR FOX Tracey Barnett
35 BELLEMY LOVE POTION Cassandra Simonds
76 DAISY PATCH WITCHERY Alysha Malone
79 DIAMOND ROAD CANDY CRUSH Karli Pankhurst
92 ELLAGOWAN EXTRAVAGANCE Alison Davidson
142 JA-ROB CUT N THE ICE Jessica Tandy
220 QHF KIT KAT John Walker
238 SAA' LARNI Siobhan Albert
250 SIENNA CONFETTII Olivia Geleedst
311 EBL APPLAUSE Matt Snell

713 Led Derivative Geld ne 14hh 55 BRYNLEE FINE BY ME Tamara Sidorenko
57 BURREN-DAH NINJA Sarah Read
70 COOLINDA PARK BOOT SCOOT'N Lisa Bloch
135 HOLLYFORD PARK KHRISTIAN Siobhan Albert
241 SARAHN SUPERSTAR Tanya Lekluse
242 SARAVALE WATCH ME FOCUS Ella Geleedst

714 Led Derivative Geld over 14hh 2 AL-KAREEME LOUIS VUITTON Belinda Robertson
59 CANTIK PARK FIRST EDITION Summa Crockett
103 FOREST DALE EL CAPONE Courtney Bowyer
136 ILLARAK DONNERGE Taryn Walsh
141 JADARA MAXIMUM VISION Jane Butcher
222 RAINING DIAMONDS Cassia Dorrough
231 RIVENDELL JAMUKA Taryn Walsh
239 SANLIRRA PUPPETEER Zoe Cass

Champion Led -
Reserve Champion Led -

715 WB Mare 4 Years and Over 311 EBL APPLAUSE Matt Snell

716 WB Gelding 4years and over 136 ILLARAK DONNERGE Taryn Walsh
231 RIVENDELL JAMUKA Taryn Walsh

Champion Led -

Reserve Champion Led -

This class may be split into Gender - dependant on entries on the day.

717 Led SP Young stock 95 EMYELLA TOUCH OF MAGIC Genevieve Everingham
150 KALUDA PARK FOREVER KISSES Donna Langdon
152 KALUDA PARK LOTS OF KISSES Amanda Small
210 PAULGREN PARK MR VANTASTIC Alison Rae
211 PAULGREN PARK VICASSO Tricia Pauling
212 PAULGREN PARK VICTRESS Tricia Pauling
224 RATHOWEN RUBEN
229 RHAZ Stephanie Handley

302 JADAN PIANO MAN Danni McCusker



718

719

720

722

723

724

725

726

727

Led SP Mare ne 13hh

Led SP Mare over 13hh

Led SP Gelding ne 13hh

Champion Led -

Reserve Champion Led -

Led TB Mare ne 16hh

Led TB Mare over 16hh

Led TB Gelding ne 16hh

Led TB Gelding over 16hh

Champion Led -

Reserve Champion Led -

Led ANSA Mare 14hh -15hh

Led ANSA Mare over 15hh

305

50
84
127
149
151
299

76
80
203
267

14

55

70
118
173
242

14
31
54
82
108
179
218

237
249

45
104
119
121
138
176
199
213
219
227
233
266
269
301

58
106

92
112
178

64
161
179
237

ARCADIAN MADE OF MERRYMENT

BRANDY HOLLOW FAIRY TALE
DUNELM HEARTTHROB

HARRINGTON PARK XTINA

KALUDA PARK CUDDLES AND KISSES
KALUDA PARK HUGS AND KISSES
HARRINGTON PARK HEAVENLY DREAM

DAISY PATCH WITCHERY
DIVINE DIAMONDS

NSJ ENRAPTURED

TO DARE IS TO DANCE

ARDERN

BRYNLEE FINE BY ME

COOLINDA PARK BOOT SCOOT'N
GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS
LANGTREE FIVE STAR

SARAVALE WATCH ME FOCUS

ARDERN

BEA

BRUNCHTIME

DP GISELE

GG FLEURTACIOUS
MADAM BUTTERFLY
PRIVATE VALENTINE

RUBY ROSE
SHEVOKE

ANIMOSO
BON VOYAGE

FOXIE

GRAFELLI (IRE)
HAND FROM ABOVE
I'M REPETITIVE

LE PETIT PRINCE
NIRVANA

PEARLZ

PURPLE ECLIPSE
REGAL EDITION
ROSEBRAE SPECTRE
TICKETS UP

U.C. ARABICA
L'ARMORE

CAISSON PLATOON
GENTLEMEN

ELLAGOWAN EXTRAVAGANCE
GLENESK BLACK VANITY
LOWARNA RED VELVET

CHALAY KOA

KIRALA TOUCH OF CLASS
MADAM BUTTERFLY
RUBY ROSE

Wynter Schultz

Jane Butcher
Joanne Dent
Kyah Dema
Donna Murray
Donna Murray
Danni McCusker

Alysha Malone

Taliah Sidorenko

Nicolette & Jade Jones-Ryan & Toovey
Maddison Hawkins

Xanthe Pye
Tamara Sidorenko
Lisa Bloch

Grace Kennedy
Zali Cameron

Ella Geleedst

Xanthe Pye
Chantel Galwey
Lee Stubbs
Louise Refalo
Harrison Rainnie
Alana Smith
Mary Holman

Mikaela Scott
Jade Pollard

Madison Sydenham
Emma Mackenzie
Hannah Fischer
Anneliese Hughes
Tina Rebbecca Williams
Sarah read

Isabella Smith

Cecile Callaghan
Sharne Haskins
Bianca-Rose Kurtovic
Stephen Gladstone
Emma Chisholm
Megan Carroll
Philippa Lawson
Danni McCusker

Marianne Donnelly
Leanne Jones

Alison Davidson
Candice Carroll
Candice Duddek

Chantelle Vella
Elle Mangan
Alana Smith
Mikaela Scott



728

729

730

731

732

734

735

736

Led Gelding 14hh ne 15hh

Led Gelding 15hh & over

Champion Led:-
Reserve Champion Led:-
Ridden Pinto Mare

Ridden Pinto Gelding/Stallion

Champion Ridden

Reserve Champion Ridden

Ridden Buckskin ne 14hh

Champion Ridden
Reserve Champion Ridden

Ridden Derivative ne 12.2hh

Ridden Derivative 12.2 ne 14h

Ridden Derivative 14 ne 15hh

249
250

95
123

300

15

28

45
119
121
136
176
181
184
213
231
245
301

84

41
49
125

19
51
55
57
62
118
156
260
220

83
84
127

55
56
57
60
80
147
201
241
267

17
39
46
59

SHEVOKE
SIENNA CONFETTII

EMYELLA TOUCH OF MAGIC
HARDAL JAGUAR

LANCASHIREDOWNS WHAT A SURPRISE

ROYALTY OF SEFTON

ARGYL SECRET CURRENCY
BARNLODGE REVIEW

BON VOYAGE

GRAFELLI (IRE)

HAND FROM ABOVE

ILLARAK DONNERGE

LE PETIT PRINCE

MAINS SHOMAN

MAXIMUS ILLUSION

PEARLZ

RIVENDELL JAMUKA
SECRETHEART EGO REG-249462
L'ARMORE

DUNELM HEARTTHROB

BINYA PARK IT'S MAGIC
BRAMPTON ON FIRE
HARLEQUIN HIT

AVONDEANPARKLITTLEMISSDIVINE

BRANDYHOLLOW CANDY MAN
BRYNLEE FINE BY ME
BURREN-DAH NINJA

CARLTON PARK FIREFLY

GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS

KENDA PARK CHARLES
TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP
QHF KIT KAT

DRUMEDEN CHANEL
DUNELM HEARTTHROB
HARRINGTON PARK XTINA

BRYNLEE FINE BY ME
BUCKSTAR FF

BURREN-DAH NINJA

CARLEE PARK ROYAL RHYTHM
DIVINE DIAMONDS
JOEMOOR DESIGNER LLABEL
NOBLE DYNASTY

SARAHN SUPERSTAR

TO DARE IS TO DANCE

ASCOT PARTY GLASS
BEVANLEE KENSINGTON
BRAEFOOT PARK OCCASIONS
CANTIK PARK FIRST EDITION

Jade Pollard
Olivia Geleedst

Genevieve Everingham
TAELAR RAE WILLIAMS
Linda Smith

Danni McCusker

Zara Dwyer

Elle Mangan
Emma Mackenzie
Anneliese Hughes
Tina Rebbecca Williams
Taryn Walsh
Isabella Smith
Jane Greentree
Nicola Tselepi
Sharne Haskins
Taryn Walsh
Kellie Robertson
Danni McCusker

Joanne Dent

Monique Hewitt
Elken Caska
Chanelle McEnallay

Katie Stewart
Alannah Hay
Tamara Sidorenko
Sarah Read
Stacey Hayter
Grace Kennedy
Ashley Monk

Zara Webster
John Walker

Alyssa Walsh
Joanne Dent
Kyah Dema

Tamara Sidorenko
Claire Harding

Sarah Read

Amanda Callaghan-Kape
Taliah Sidorenko
Phoebe Sviderskas
Andrew Buckley

Tanya Lekluse
Maddison Hawkins

Matilda Phillips
Lucinda O'Brien
Sallie Williams
Summa Crockett



737

738

739

740

741

Ridden Derivative over 15hh

Champion Ridden

Reserve Champion Ridden

Ridden Warmblood Mare

Ridden Warmblood Gelding

Champion Ridden

Reserve Champion Ridden

Ridden Saddle Pony ne 13hh

This class may be split into further heights- dependant on entries on

Ridden Saddle Pony over 13hh

92
141
220
238
253
268
271
277
307

94
97
136
196
222
231
239
247
250
274
277

42
312

125
136
196
231
274

14
84
127
163
191
208
286
299
305

30
37
39
47
55
60
80
118
126
147
172
173
201
203
223
256

ELLAGOWAN EXTRAVAGANCE
JADARA MAXIMUM VISION
QHF KIT KAT

SAA' LARNI

SOULENAI PICASSO

TREELEA PARK CASINO ROYALE
UHAVTA JACKPOT

WESTLAKE MARKSMAN

IONA PARK CONCERTO

AL-KAREEME LOUIS VUITTON
ELLUSIONIST

ETHEREAL PARK SOLAR FLARE
ILLARAK DONNERGE

MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY
RAINING DIAMONDS
RIVENDELL JAMUKA
SANLIRRA PUPPETEER
SERENITY-ES

SIENNA CONFETTII
W.ELLINGTON

WESTLAKE MARKSMAN

BLACK ORCHID
EBLJEWELL

EBL HIS ROYAL HIGHNESS
HARLEQUIN HIT

ILLARAK DONNERGE
MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY
RIVENDELL JAMUKA
W.ELLINGTON

ARDERN

DUNELM HEARTTHROB

HARRINGTON PARK XTINA
KOORA-LYN CHARADE

MONDISO PARK PEEPING TOM
PANT-Y-FFYNON HOOCHIE COOCHIE
WYATT PARK PROPHECY
HARRINGTON PARK HEAVENLY DREAM
ARCADIAN MADE OF MERRYMENT

the day.

BE AVANT GARDE

BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA
BEVANLEE KENSINGTON
BRAEFOOT PARK VELVET ROSE
BRYNLEE FINE BY ME

CARLEE PARK ROYAL RHYTHM
DIVINE DIAMONDS
GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS
HARRINGTON PARK BUDDAH
JOEMOOR DESIGNER LLABEL
LANGTREE FAIR PLAY
LANGTREE FIVE STAR

NOBLE DYNASTY

NSJ ENRAPTURED

RATHOWEN COUTURE

SUPER IMAGINATION

Alison Davidson
Jane Butcher
John Walker
Siobhan Albert
Kira Small
Lucinda O'Brien
Skyla Feary
Georgia Currall
Penny Small

Belinda Robertson
Belinda Coleman
Madi Busse

Taryn Walsh

Portia Whiffen-Briski
Cassia Dorrough
Taryn Walsh

Zoe Cass

Madeleine Leva
Olivia Geleedst
Megan Riley
Georgia Currall & Kasey Currall

Indiana Hogan
Andrew Buckley

Andrea Goldrick
Chanelle McEnallay
Taryn Walsh

Portia Whiffen-Briski
Taryn Walsh

Megan Riley

Xanthe Pye
Joanne Dent
Kyah Dema
Skylar Toynton
Cassidy Feary
Lisa Wilczak
Martin O'Brien
Danni McCusker
Wynter Schultz

Arabella Heming

Nicole Poe

Lucinda O'Brien

Isabella Brown

Tamara Sidorenko
Amanda Callaghan-Kape
Taliah Sidorenko

Grace Kennedy
Tempese Toynton
Phoebe Sviderskas
Amarni Latter

Zali Cameron

Andrew Buckley
Nicolette & Jade Jones-Ryan & Toovey
Louise Wiseman
Cassidy Feary



742

743

744

745

Champion Ridden

Reserve Champion Ridden

Ridden T/B ne 16.hh

Ridden T/B Over 16hh

Champion Ridden

Reserve Champion Ridden

Ridden ANSA 14h - 15.hh

Ridden ANSA over 15hh

Champion Ridden

267

This class may be split into further heights- dependant on entries on

8
14
45
54

104
108
119
176
179
199
213
219
248
266
269
301

58
106
207
237
259

4
48
74
93

112

123

148

277

300

This class may be split into further heights- dependant on entries on

29
45
64
98
109
119
121
125
161
176
179
181
184
213
231
237
250
272
277
283
301

TO DARE IS TO DANCE

the day.

ANIMOSO
ARDERN

BON VOYAGE
BRUNCHTIME
FOXIE

GG FLEURTACIOUS
GRAFELLI (IRE)

LE PETIT PRINCE
MADAM BUTTERFLY
NIRVANA

PEARLZ

PURPLE ECLIPSE
SFP DARTH VADER
TICKETS UP

U.C. ARABICA
L'ARMORE

CAISSON PLATOON
GENTLEMEN
OXFORD POET
RUBY ROSE

TAHITI HGC

ALLENGREEN ON SHOW
BRAESIDE CHANDELIER
CUNNOO DESTINYS BLUEPRINT
ELLAGOWAN EXTRAVGANCE
GLENESK BLACK VANITY
HARDAL JAGUAR

JUST ASTAR

WESTLAKE MARKSMAN
ROYALTY OF SEFTON

the day.

BAYVIEW TOYBOY

BON VOYAGE

CHALAY KOA

FAIRPLAY

GILLETTE

GRAFELLI (IRE)

HAND FROM ABOVE
HARLEQUIN HIT
KIRALA TOUCH OF CLASS
LE PETIT PRINCE
MADAM BUTTERFLY
MAINS SHOMAN
MAXIMUS ILLUSION
PEARLZ

RIVENDELL JAMUKA
RUBY ROSE

SIENNA CONFETTII
URBAN KNIGHT
WESTLAKE MARKSMAN
WIRRUM PARK PREMONITION
L'ARMORE

Maddison Hawkins

Madison Sydenham
Xanthe Pye

Emma Mackenzie
Lee Stubbs

Hannah Fischer
Harrison Rainnie
Anneliese Hughes
Isabella Smith
Alana Smith

Cecile Callaghan
Sharne Haskins
Bianca-Rose Kurtovic
Chloe Strath
Megan Carroll
Philippa Lawson
Danni McCusker

Marianne Donnelly
Leanne Jones

Sue Tucker
Mikaela Scott
Hannah Cross

Bronte Talbot

Sallie Williams
Chantelle Vella

Alison Davidson
Candice Carroll
TAELAR RAE WILLIAMS
Penny Ransom
Georgia Currall

Danni McCusker

Elena Tselepi
Emma Mackenzie
Chantelle Vella
Courtney Cremasco
Sarah Olsen
Anneliese Hughes
Tina Rebbecca Williams
Chanelle McEnallay
Elle Mangan
Isabella Smith
Alana Smith

Jane Greentree
Nicola Tselepi
Sharne Haskins
Taryn Walsh
Mikaela Scott
Olivia Geleedst
Jemma Green
Georgia Currall & Kasey Currall
Jessica Dryden
Danni McCusker



Reserve Champion Ridden



RING 8 - Judge:- Alexis Borg

Please note - Stallion competitors please make yourself known to the Stewards so you can be judged

seperately from Geldings. Stallion/Colt winners will be eligble for relevant Championships.

Class Class Name Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name
801 Best Palomino Presented 11 ARCH VAN DER LAY Chloe Fleming
73 CRESTWOOD ROYALE AMBITION Grace Ward
79 DIAMOND ROAD CANDY CRUSH Karli Pankhurst
149 KALUDA PARK CUDDLES AND KISSES Donna Murray
194 MP BAILEYS AND CREAM Karen Sultana
210 PAULGREN PARK MR VANTASTIC Alison Rae
306 SIMBA AP Gillian Spencer
802 Best Palomino Coat Colour 11 ARCH VAN DER LAY Chloe Fleming
79 DIAMOND ROAD CANDY CRUSH Karli Pankhurst
149 KALUDA PARK CUDDLES AND KISSES Donna Murray
194 MP BAILEYS AND CREAM Karen Sultana
210 PAULGREN PARK MR VANTASTIC Alison Rae
241 SARAHN SUPERSTAR Tanya Lekluse

This class may be split into Gender - dependant on entries on the day.

803 Led Palomino Young stock 79 DIAMOND ROAD CANDY CRUSH Karli Pankhurst

86 EAGLE PARK SWISH

152 KALUDA PARK LOTS OF KISSES Amanda Small

194 MP BAILEYS AND CREAM Karen Sultana

210 PAULGREN PARK MR VANTASTIC Alison Rae

212 PAULGREN PARK VICTRESS Tricia Pauling

306 SIMBA AP Gillian Spencer
804 Led Palomino Mare 4 & over 6 AMARANDA VANILLA CREAM Alexandra Hopkins

127 HARRINGTON PARK XTINA Kyah Dema

149 KALUDA PARK CUDDLES AND KISSES Donna Murray

203 NSJ ENRAPTURED Nicolette & Jade Jones-Ryan & Toovey
805 Led Palomino Gelding/Stallion 11 ARCH VAN DER LAY Chloe Fleming

69 COOLIDOWNS SCOOTER Sharna Boughton

73 CRESTWOOD ROYALE AMBITION Grace Ward

241 SARAHN SUPERSTAR Tanya Lekluse

Champion Led

Reserve Champion Led

This class may be split into Gender - dependant on entries on the day.

806 Led ASH Youngstock 64 CHALAY KOA Chantelle Vella
155 KENALLYWOOD ALASKA
171 LANCASHIREDOWNS WHAT A SURPRISE Linda Smith
178 LOWARNA RED VELVET Candice Duddek
243 SARREE PARK IRON LADY Megan Learmont
245 SECRETHEART EGO REG-249462 Kellie Robertson
246 SECRETHEART ROGUE TRADER Chloe Fleming
282 WILLINGAPARK IMPRESSIVE SIREN Georgie Batten
807 Led ASH Stallion 4 & over 74 CUNNOO DESTINYS BLUEPRINT Chantelle Vella
111 GLENCOE WILDCARD Sandy Parker
808 ASH Mare 4 years and over 112 GLENESK BLACK VANITY Candice Carroll
161 KIRALA TOUCH OF CLASS Elle Mangan
188 MINMBAH MAYSIE Angus Hill
198 NETHAWAY CLASSIC DREAM Ella Bourke
216 PLAYMORE ROXETTE Georgia Britt
254 STAYPUT FIRST WITNESS Hannah Fischer
275 WAYMERE OAKS COVERGIRL Bree Watson

809 ASH Gelding 4years and over 28 BARNLODGE REVIEW Elle Mangan



810

811

812

814

815

818

819

820

821

Champion Led
Reserve Champion Led

Led RP Young stock

Led RP Mare ne 13hh

Led RP Mare over 13hh

Led RP Gelding over 13hh

Champion Led
Reserve Champion Led

Led Youngstock Arabian

Champion Led
Reserve Champion Led

Led Aust Pony Mare

Led Aust Pony Gelding

Champion Led

Reserve Champion Led

Led Welsh Mare/Filly

Led Welsh Gelding /Stallion

63
69
114
115
123
180
181
284

95
169
210
229
302

16

50

83
221
299

35
92
225
279

55
134
239
307

167
182
273

105
164

152
163
165

14
158
203
208
305
309

34

CELADON EXECUTIVE
COOLIDOWNS SCOOTER
GORDON'S BROAD ACRE
GORDONS MAXIMUS
HARDAL JAGUAR

MAINS PICTURE PERFECT
MAINS SHOMAN
WIRRUMPARK JUST SO

EMYELLA TOUCH OF MAGIC

KT COVER GIRL

PAULGREN PARK MR VANTASTIC
RHAZ

JADAN PIANO MAN

ASCOT BARBARA ANN

BRANDY HOLLOW FAIRY TALE
DRUMEDEN CHANEL

QUEEN ELSA OF SHAHBRIA
HARRINGTON PARK HEAVENLY DREAM

BELLEMY LOVE POTION
ELLAGOWAN EXTRAVAGANCE
RATHOWEN SATIN SASHES
WESTLAKE SEDUCTION

BRYNLEE FINE BY ME

HIS LORDSHIP OF ASTRAL
SANLIRRA PUPPETEER
IONA PARK CONCERTO

ADELE Ml

KROWN M
MAKEHIM JUST MINE
VANTAGE Ml

FOXSLOW DAHLUA
KOORANA FLASH DANCER

KALUDA PARK LOTS OF KISSES
KOORA-LYN CHARADE
KOORANA ROYAL ENCORE

AMARANDA VANILLA CREAM
ARDERN

KERULEN JAMELIA

NSJ ENRAPTURED

PANT-Y-FFYNON HOOCHIE COOCHIE
ARCADIAN MADE OF MERRYMENT
EAGLE PARK CALENDAR GIRL

BEDDGERLERT CASTAWAY

Holly Burgess

Sharna Boughton
Rubie Fitzpatrick

Amy Britt

TAELAR RAE WILLIAMS
Georgie Batten

Jane Greentree

Lynne Bradley

Genevieve Everingham
Taylah Hutchinson
Alison Rae

Stephanie Handley
Danni McCusker

Michelle Panetta
Jane Butcher
Alyssa Walsh
Ella Sindel

Danni McCusker

Cassandra Simonds
Alison Davidson
Chelsea Morelli
Mackenzie slater

Tamara Sidorenko
Hannah Fischer
Zoe Cass

Penny Small

Nicole Briggs
Jessica Jenneke
Katie Smith
Samantha Fallick

Mikaela Armstrong
S Upson

Amanda Small
Skylar Toynton
Mathew Gavan

Alexandra Hopkins

Xanthe Pye

Karen Sultana

Nicolette & Jade Jones-Ryan & Toovey
Lisa Wilczak

Wynter Schultz

Lisa Wilczak

Indiana Hogan



73 CRESTWOOD ROYALE AMBITION Grace Ward

86 EAGLE PARK SWISH

139 IMPERIAL SAXON Elle Mangan
143 JDLJUMP'N JIVE Fiona Montford
156 KENDA PARK CHARLES Ashley Monk

Champion Led

Reserve Champion Led

This class may be split into Gender - dependant on entries on the day.

822 Led PW Young stock 12 ARDEES HILL A PERFECT LOVE Kylie Hodge
13 ARDEES HILL MATTEO Kylie Hodge
95 EMYELLA TOUCH OF MAGIC Genevieve Everingham
150 KALUDA PARK FOREVER KISSES Donna Langdon
152 KALUDA PARK LOTS OF KISSES Amanda Small
169 KT COVER GIRL Taylah Hutchinson
201 NOBLE DYNASTY Andrew Buckley
209 PARAMOUNT LODGE PETER PAN Mackenzie Harper
210 PAULGREN PARK MR VANTASTIC Alison Rae
211 PAULGREN PARK VICASSO Tricia Pauling
212 PAULGREN PARK VICTRESS Tricia Pauling
302 JADAN PIANO MAN Danni McCusker
306 SIMBA AP Gillian Spencer
823 Led PW Mare ne 13hh 16 ASCOT BARBARA ANN Michelle Panetta
50 BRANDY HOLLOW FAIRY TALE Jane Butcher
83 DRUMEDEN CHANEL Alyssa Walsh
127 HARRINGTON PARK XTINA Kyah Dema
149 KALUDA PARK CUDDLES AND KISSES Donna Murray
151 KALUDA PARK HUGS AND KISSES Donna Murray
221 QUEEN ELSA OF SHAHBRIA Ella Sindel
260 TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP Zara Webster
299 HARRINGTON PARK HEAVENLY DREAM Danni McCusker
303 PAULGREN PARK VIRTUOUS Kylie Hodge
824 Led PW Mare over 13hh 4 ALLENGREEN ON SHOW Bronte Talbot
35 BELLEMY LOVE POTION Cassandra Simonds
76 DAISY PATCH WITCHERY Alysha Malone
80 DIVINE DIAMONDS Taliah Sidorenko
836 Led PW Gelding over 13hh 55 BRYNLEE FINE BY ME Tamara Sidorenko
59 CANTIK PARK FIRST EDITION Summa Crockett
70 COOLINDA PARK BOOT SCOOT'N Lisa Bloch
118 GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS Grace Kennedy
134 HIS LORDSHIP OF ASTRAL Hannah Fischer
141 JADARA MAXIMUM VISION Jane Butcher
177 LEEARA PARK ROYAL JESTER Laura Parker
215 PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY Elsie Rieger
241 SARAHN SUPERSTAR Tanya Lekluse
300 ROYALTY OF SEFTON Danni McCusker
307 IONA PARK CONCERTO Penny Small

Champion Led PW

Reserve Champion Led PW

837 Ridden Palomino Mare 127 HARRINGTON PARK XTINA Kyah Dema

203 NSJ ENRAPTURED Nicolette & Jade Jones-Ryan & Toovey
838 Ridden Palomino Stallion Geld 11 ARCH VAN DER LAY Chloe Fleming

73 CRESTWOOD ROYALE AMBITION Grace Ward

241 SARAHN SUPERSTAR Tanya Lekluse

Champion Ridden

Reserve Champion Ridden



839

840

841

842

843

844

845

846

Ridden Hack - ASH Mare

Ridden Hack ASH Gelding

Ridden Hack ASH Stallion

Ridden ASH Hack by a youth.

Champion Ridden

Reserve Champion Ridden

Ridden RP Mare ne 13hh

Ridden RP Mare over 13hh

Ridden RP Gelding ne 13hh

Ridden RP Gelding over 13hh

64
112
113
131
148
161
178
188
198
216
254
275
282

63
114
115
123
145
180
181
195
206
288

111

63
113
114
131
145
188
195
206
216
275

16

62

83
221
244
299

46
47
61
92
279

205
280

37
39
a4
55

126

128

CHALAY KOA

GLENESK BLACK VANITY
GLENESK JAMAICA
HIGHPLAINS ABIGAIL

JUST ASTAR

KIRALA TOUCH OF CLASS
LOWARNA RED VELVET
MINMBAH MAYSIE
NETHAWAY CLASSIC DREAM
PLAYMORE ROXETTE
STAYPUT FIRST WITNESS
WAYMERE OAKS COVERGIRL
WILLINGAPARK IMPRESSIVE SIREN

BARNLODGE REVIEW
CELADON EXECUTIVE
GORDON'S BROAD ACRE
GORDONS MAXIMUS
HARDAL JAGUAR
JINDALLAPARK RIVOLI ROY
MAINS PICTURE PERFECT
MAINS SHOMAN

MP TOO EZE
OTFORDVALLEY CEDAR
YANJARRA PARK RAVEN

CUNNOO DESTINYS BLUEPRINT
GLENCOE WILDCARD

CELADON EXECUTIVE
GLENESK JAMAICA
GORDON'S BROAD ACRE
HIGHPLAINS ABIGAIL
JINDALLAPARK RIVOLI ROY
MINMBAH MAYSIE

MP TOO EZE
OTFORDVALLEY CEDAR
PLAYMORE ROXETTE
WAYMERE OAKS COVERGIRL

ASCOT BARBARA ANN

CARLTON PARK FIREFLY

DRUMEDEN CHANEL

QUEEN ELSA OF SHAHBRIA

SEASONS PARK DIAMONDS
HARRINGTON PARK HEAVENLY DREAM

BRAEFOOT PARK OCCASIONS
BRAEFOOT PARK VELVET ROSE
CARLINGFORD PARK HONOUR HIGH
ELLAGOWAN EXTRAVAGANCE
WESTLAKE SEDUCTION

OSIRIS MY GOLLY GOSH
WEXFORD WHOBEGOTYOU

BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA
BEVANLEE KENSINGTON
BOLAGAMY PINPOINT
BRYNLEE FINE BY ME
HARRINGTON PARK BUDDAH
HEATHERBRAE BOCELLI

Chantelle Vella
Candice Carroll
Charlotte Lee
Ashley Monk
Penny Ransom
Elle Mangan
Candice Duddek
Angus Hill

Ella Bourke
Georgia Britt
Hannah Fischer
Bree Watson
Georgie Batten

Elle Mangan
Holly Burgess
Rubie Fitzpatrick
Amy Britt

TAELAR RAE WILLIAMS

Jemma Green
Georgie Batten
Jane Greentree
Ella Bourke
Abbey Hunt
Jemma Green

Chantelle Vella
Sandy Parker

Holly Burgess
Charlotte Lee
Rubie Fitzpatrick
Ashley Monk
Dominque Baker
Angus Hill

Ella Bourke
Abbey Hunt
Georgia Britt
Bree Watson

Michelle Panetta
Stacey Hayter
Alyssa Walsh
Ella Sindel

Eva Englezos
Danni McCusker

Sallie Williams
Isabella Brown
Kristy Glover
Alison Davidson
Mackenzie slater

Jessica Callus
Holly Mae Howard

Nicole Poe
Lucinda O'Brien
Gemma Poe
Tamara Sidorenko
Tempese Toynton
Joanne Parry



215 PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY

239 SANLIRRA PUPPETEER
256 SUPER IMAGINATION
288 YANJARRA PARK RAVEN
291 YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE
307 IONA PARK CONCERTO
Champion Ridden
Reserve Champion Ridden
848 Ridden Arabian Gelding 167 KROWN Ml
273 VANTAGE MI
Champion Ridden
Reserve Champion Ridden
849 Ridden Aust Pony Mare 105 FOXSLOW DAHLUA
164 KOORANA FLASH DANCER
850 Ridden Gelding/Stallion 163 KOORA-LYN CHARADE
Champion Ridden
Reserve Champion Ridden
851 Ridden Welsh Mare 14 ARDERN
19 AVONDEANPARKLITTLEMISSDIVINE
203 NSJ ENRAPTURED
305 ARCADIAN MADE OF MERRYMENT
852 RiddenWelsh Gelding /Stallion 21 BAMBOROUGH BRIGHT LIGHTS
34 BEDDGERLERT CASTAWAY
65 CHERRINGTON HARLEM
72 CRANELLIE ALEXANDER
73 CRESTWOOD ROYALE AMBITION
85 EAGLE PARK PLAY AND TELL
139 IMPERIAL SAXON
156 KENDA PARK CHARLES
205 OSIRIS MY GOLLY GOSH
208 PANT-Y-FFYNON HOOCHIE COOCHIE
214 PENBRYN THE BEEZ KNEEZ
290 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE
298 EAGLE PARK ACHILLES
Champion Ridden
Reserve Champion Ridden
853 Ridden PW Mare ne 13hh 83 DRUMEDEN CHANEL
127 HARRINGTON PARK XTINA
221 QUEEN ELSA OF SHAHBRIA
244 SEASONS PARK DIAMONDS
260 TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP
299 HARRINGTON PARK HEAVENLY DREAM
854 Ridden PW Mare over 13hh 4 ALLENGREEN ON SHOW
17 ASCOT PARTY GLASS
48 BRAESIDE CHANDELIER
76 DAISY PATCH WITCHERY
80 DIVINE DIAMONDS
147 JOEMOOR DESIGNER LLABEL
855 Ridden PW Gelding ne 13hh 191 MONDISO PARK PEEPING TOM

This class may be split into further heights - dependant on entries on the day.
856 Ridden PW Gelding over 13hh 30 BE AVANT GARDE

Elsie Rieger
Zoe Cass
Cassidy Feary
Jemma Green
Jessica Callus
Penny Small

Jessica Jenneke
Samantha Fallick

Mikaela Armstrong
S Upson

Skylar Toynton

Xanthe Pye

Katie Stewart

Nicolette & Jade Jones-Ryan & Toovey
Wynter Schultz

Katie Kelly

Indiana Hogan
Taylah Hutchinson
Holly Mae Howard
Grace Ward

Maia Murray

Elle Mangan
Ashley Monk
Jessica Callus

Lisa Wilczak

Ellie Roots

Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd
Mackenzie Slater

Alyssa Walsh
Kyah Dema

Ella Sindel

Eva Englezos
Zara Webster
Danni McCusker

Bronte Talbot
Matilda Phillips
Sallie Williams
Alysha Malone
Taliah Sidorenko
Phoebe Sviderskas

Cassidy Feary

Arabella Heming



37

BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA

Nicole Poe

39 BEVANLEE KENSINGTON Lucinda O'Brien
44 BOLAGAMY PINPOINT Gemma Poe
55 BRYNLEE FINE BY ME Tamara Sidorenko
56 BUCKSTAR FF Claire Harding
59 CANTIK PARK FIRST EDITION Summa Crockett
118 GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS Grace Kennedy
128 HEATHERBRAE BOCELLI Joanne Parry
141 JADARA MAXIMUM VISION Jane Butcher
173 LANGTREE FIVE STAR Zali Cameron
177 LEEARA PARK ROYAL JESTER Laura Parker
201 NOBLE DYNASTY Andrew Buckley
215 PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY Elsie Rieger
253 SOULENAI PICASSO Kira Small
268 TREELEA PARK CASINO ROYALE Lucinda O'Brien
291 YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE Jessica Callus
300 ROYALTY OF SEFTON Danni McCusker
307 IONA PARK CONCERTO Penny Small
Champion Ridden
Reserve Champion Ridden
LUNCHTIME RING - FANCY DRESS CLASS
901 SPECIAL CLASS FANCY DRESS MOUNT & RIDER
10 ARAWEL LODGE MATILDA Michelle Panetta
16 ASCOT BARBARA ANN Michelle Panetta
49 BRAMPTON ON FIRE Elken Caska
310 LLANFARIRBRYN GWLYM Tamara Carroll
146 JOCALA MOSES Vanessa Thurner
154 KEIRON PRIMA BALLERINA Sage Sharpe
186 MIDNIGHT DREAM Rosa Arcuri
260 TAMRIE PARK LOLLIPOP Zara Webster
266 TICKETS UP Megan Carroll
290 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE Yoko And Qwun Poolkerd

Champion Fancy Dress

Runner Up Fancy Dress
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